In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the I_l QO3
Inselvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and

cections 92 10n g NOtice of progress report in voluntary

&

Companies House

192 of the Insolvency - : H
Act 1986. Wmdmg up

<

=]

ox

=2

[

g 98667*

02!0612018 #300
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number |0 l?’?l?l?’?ﬁ]_g_

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | Trade Paper Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forepamels) Matthew David

Sumame Smith

E Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| PO Box 810

Street | 66 Shoe Lane

Post town London

County/Region

oot [E[C[4 [A[ [3[W[A

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forerame(s) Neville Barry 08:2‘:;.22332:3:; rell us about
Surname Kahn another fiquidator.

ﬂ Liquidator's address

Building namefnumber | PO Box 810 oOther quidator
Street | 66 Shoe Lane another liguidator,

Post tawn % London

County/Region I

Postcode [Efcfafal [3fwla

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

i Tofs [ [2folafr
wie oo (ol [ofolr s

Prug}ess report

The progress report is attached

I Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signawre M x

Signature date [;— ﬂ— IE—I_?;_‘ IE—F&_W 'TS_

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

en ac 00 ere 10 sen
fonsaname - Wendy Packwood Where t d
Cmpymame  Daloitte LLP You may return this form te any Companies House
1 address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
‘ PO Box 810 The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
y 66 Shoe Lane Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
l DX 33050 Cardiff.
Fosttown London
CountyfRegion
Posteode ’ I I
= [E-|—C_ 4 1A I_— 3 WA ﬂ Further information
= For further information please see the guidance notes
l on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
THephone or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

{7 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04117 Version 1.0




Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS

Bank Interest Gross
Intercompany Receivable

PAYMENTS

Balance in Hand

Trade Paper Limited
(In Liquidation)

Summary of Receipts & Payments
04 April 2017 to 03 April 2018

Total (£)

Q.01
756.32

756.33

0.00
756.33

756.33

e

IPS SQIL Ver. 5.04

Matthew David Smith
Joint Liquidator

15 June 2018 12:29



Trade Paper Limited
({In Liquidation)

Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts and Payments
From 04 April 2016 To 03 April 2018

RECEIPTS Total (£)
Bank Interest Gross | 0.01
Intercompany Receivable 756.32
756.33

PAYMENTS
0.00
Balance 756.33

MADE UP AS FOLLOWS

/B Current Afc 756.33

756.33

Matthew David Smith
Joint Liquidator

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2011.01 06 April 2018 12:17



‘vonpenbad

eyl jo (T)E Py

ul pauyap se sbuipassoid
uIewW Y} aJde asaL}

pue sajjdde gp8/ST0T

oN (23) uoneinbay |puno)

‘Ajle49Ads pue Apuiof

Wayj Jo 134313 Aq stamod
pue sannp ‘suoipuny

fle Ino ALied o) pasuioyine
aJe A3y3 Jey] WIRPUoD
sJojepinbyt Jutor oyl ‘(,PV
ay3..) ‘(pepuswe se) 9861
1PV Aduaajosug ay) Jo IET
uoj3ras jo sasodind ayj 104

"SI|EM

pue pue|bu3z u] sjuelIUNEIDY
paJajiey) jo synysul

a3 Aq sisuonnoead
AduaaAjosug se e

03 )N 2Y3 U] pasuady} 24e
(.en1002q.,.) 411 @n1013a

JO sJauondeld Aduaajosul
Pasua|| |IV "9T10Z

[14dy ¢ uo suoneLSIUIWPpE
ayj jo uopessad

Guimojjo} ssuedwo) ay) jo
s103epinbi Julog pajulodde
atam (,,s103epinbiy jujor
ay3,.) uyey Arseg aj|1aeN
pue \pIws piaeq maynen

810C Ael T¢

"(.SeInY @Y1,) 9T10Z sa|ny

(sajem @ pue(bug) Aduaajosul 8yl Jo £ 8T 3|NY pue 986T 10V ADUSAIOSUI V(0T U0IRDRS
0] jJuensind 810z |Mdy £ 03 poliad yjuow T ayj Joj S103pald 03 Jodald ssaubold

28ELS¥00
Ov49eLio
S0655.220
6yeielco
28816£00
S0465810
9840E¥C0O
98619410
Z9SPEPY0
65120490
91010120
212 WA 4]
04GPPLO0
86£5E600
05120440
9518500
86¥BELLO
122596610

HLE YD 'UOpPUOT 198G MON SIIFT | ‘OSMIOH IIH ‘dTT SMoeQ 0/0 1900 pausisibay

1IN0 sewedwos ‘ucIsingg AJeoueyD ‘eansnr jo wnoo ybid sy ul sjuswiuiodde ||y

"'oN Auedwio) / GLOZ JO BEYE
"oN AuedwoD [ GLOZ JO 0EFE
"ON AuedwWwoD / GLOZ 40 622
"ON Auedwog / GL0Z 40 LEVE
"ON Auedwiod / GLOZ JO 82PE
‘ON AuedwoD / GLOZ JO PEVE
"ON Auedwo? 7 GLOZ 40 02rZ
"ON Auedwiod / GLOZ JO Z2re
‘oN Auedwon / GLOT 1o LEbe
‘ON AuedwloD / GLOZ 10 2EVE
"oN Auediied f GLOZ 10 SEPE
"ON AuedwoD / §L0g J0 SEbe
"'ON AuedwoD / GLOZ 4O 12PT
‘oN Auedwo) / GLOZ 10 £eve
‘oN AuedwioD / 5102 §0 9ErE
"ON Auedwiod / GLOZ 40 LEFZ
"ON Auedwog / GLOZ 40 92T
"ON Auedwod [ GLOZ 40 vEbe

‘ON 88ED) LUNGD
"ON @SED LNCD
ON 8seD LNosy
"ON 8SBD WNOD)
‘ON 8SED) LIN0DD
‘Op 88ED) LNOD)
"ON 9SED Wnon
"ON BSBD UNOD
"ON 9SED) UNDD
‘ON 9se) HUNoD
‘0N 9SBQ HNGD
"ON 9SBD UNoD
"ON 98B LNeD
"ON 9SED WNeD)
"ON 8SED HNoD)
"ON @SED U0y
"ON 98B0 N0

‘0N 8SBD) 14NaD)

{.seiuedwo) ayy, sauylaboj} uonepinbiy ul ||y

payun Auedwon g uouunT "pA
PajiWiT] S10348AUO0Y |10y puE Jaayg
pajyuwn] dnoug 1aded 9N 8yl
papwi Jaded apea)

Po}WT MN SuUicH Haqoy

pajiul] siaded Buysijgng uoisioaid
pojlwIT sajeg pieog g Wil4 apoeuuld
pajwy (adoung) Ainseau) xujjiaded
panwi (edoing) spuswysaau] xujiaded
paywir] (adoung) spuelg xujjiaded
paywi (N} xuiadeg

payun (adoingy) xujjaadey

paywi 12ded yiws plemoH
pajwig jaded joenuon

payuw {adoing) sadiaiog xuljiadey
peajiwy] dnoio suwioH uaqoy
pa)wi dnoic Jaded ylwg piemoH
pajwi Auedwios aaded ayl

"9o|eQ



8T0Z A8l £ | (uopepmbiy ul) dnean xuipiaded | [PAUDRRLOTD puE 3leAld | 4T} 310 R10Z &

S9SUAX3 pue uoRIBUNWDY

SJ0}1pPa1D 104 UORRW.IOJU]

suonepinbi| oyl Jo ssa4bold

sabessow Aay
Alessoln

SJUU0D

OO0 0




2

ial | Paneelink Group (In Liguigation} | 31 May 2018

€ 810Z AeW T¢ | (uonepmnbii ur) dnouo xuyusdey | 4771 2010190 8702 @

Xe] pappy anjep

5107 udy T Buisq ‘siojelisiuiwpy

au3 Jo juswiujodde Jo 21ep

33 1B Se S10adp J19y) AQ pasedaud
Auedwod yoea 4o sangel| pue s}asse
242 JO AlBLILWNS B ‘sileyy JO JUdWels

6 2oM308ld ADUSA|OSU] JO JUBLLIDIEIS

41594 B SNI

Pa3ILUIT SoUBULY 3DI0AUT SEY
pund UcIPa30ld UOISUad SUl
SWI0ISND) 7 3NUIARY WH

Jd1l pue SHY
'DYSH JO SN0 ,SI0NPID BY ),

Jopisiviwpe
2oueUl JOIGOP ‘¥S wnibjag oONI

1VA

vios
6 dIS

s1031pas)
pasnsag

4159y
ddd

JUiH

SI9IWWIo)
,51031p34D

ONI

SUOIIIUYDP |eI2UdD

sbupjeriapun Alelpisqns
sy pue {elesysny ui paseq ‘Auedwod
uaJed ajewnn 2y3) pawn Xulpaded

dnoio xXdd

}N-Uou - suCRIUYSP dnoan

'S Xulpeded

‘A'@ sbuipjoy spuellUIRN Xuledey

pajiwi pueall xuyaded Aseipisqns sy
pue panwr sBulpjoH pueJI Xuleded

ueds Xdd
sbuipjoH
1IN Xdd

puejall Xdd

n-uou - suoptuyep AInugz

payw] buibexaed spisiied

pue paywi] sojddns buibexsed
uoybuiuog ‘papwin Bubesdeg
sse|D 15T Bueqg ‘pjos Ajuanbasqns
219M pue uoljellsiuiLpe

433Us 10U PIP JeUY Saluedwon
Bulbexoed Aseipisqns sa4yL

SIDIAIDS Xdd PUB DdL ‘OHY "DdSH

pajwr] (N) Xuieded
yum sayiaboy ‘sbuperispun
fueipisgns s3 pue 3doing Xdd

spapuadapug

sajuedwo)
Bupea]

s9juedwo)
243 10 YN Xdd

N - suojuysp dnoan

(uoiyepinbi
ug) pejiwr Auedwop Jadeq ay],

(uonepinbr
ur) paywry dnoloy sulcH Uaqoy

(uonepinbi
UI) PRIWIT MN SUIOH Haqoy

(uoneptnbi ur) papwn
{adoung) Aunsead) Xuidsaded

(uonepinbi ug) pajwin

Adl

OHY

ANHY

Aansesa} Xdd

(adoung) syuaunseAu] Xuladed SIUBWIISIAUT Xdd

(uonepinbr ug)
paywry {(adoind) spuesg Yuneded

(uonepinbr ug) pajuary
(adoing) se0iatas Xuiladed
(uonepinbig

u1} pajwi (adoung) xuyadeq

(uoniepinbry uy) paywiy
dnoug) Jaded yUWS piemMoH

Spuelg Xdd
SADIAIDS Xdd
adoin3 Xdd

DdSH

)N - suonquyap Anuz

8’0
AN OJReS
000

Hodal
ay} jo Apoq ay uiym
pauyap ale swia} Jaylo

suoctjuijep
oy1oads asea pue Aul

Asesso|n



¥ @102 ARpy TE€ | (UONRPINDI UL} dnOJS XUpExded | IRIUSPLUOYD PUR 918N, § g1 231080 RI0Z &

sobessow A3y @




5 8T0Z Aely TE | (Uenepinbry up) dnoug xuiladed | 411 3Wi0Rg 8102 ©

‘Jjuad spuny pinoys suopepinbiy ayy u sajuedwed asay] Jo Ppadssd Ul uMBIp 24 [jiM S293
*(paaiwi] AuadwioD W UoUUMT ‘A PUB PaJIWIT SJOHBAUCD |10y puk 139US ‘paywr dnolo Jadeg
9WW SUL ‘PRI J2dey spRi) ‘pajwi yn SUJIoH Hagey ‘panwi sseded Bulysigng uoisinald
‘peAjwr] ssjes pieog 1§ w4 dppeuud ‘pajurn (adoin3) spueig xulliaded ‘paiwu (n)
xuiaded ‘pailw Jaded WS plemoy ‘papwin Jaded 10e43u0D) saweduwod Buiuiewal ayg jo
suonensiuuspe Huipenald aty Ul pasoidde sem typ stid XGTF Jo 934 paxy B Jey] 910U as5ed|d
pue !zg abed uo papiaocld sae saunpadosd UOIS(IIP ayy JO SjieIRd

‘0% 03 £ sebed uo 3iep 03 S3S0D jBNIOR Yim J9ylabo) S3s00 awil paledidpiiue 4no jo umopyealq
e BuIMOS SIRWIIST 5394 PapIAcLd DABY Dp "SISRJ SISCD DU B UD $33) NG XIj 03 SJ03Ipa.d
S)AUI MOU DM AINSEa.] Xdd PUR SIUDMUISIAU] Xdd ‘Bd0INT Xdd ‘SaDIAIBS Xdd Jo 1adsal Ul
‘og

01 ¢ sobed uo 33ep 03 SISOD [BNPR Ym JaY3ab0] $1S00 aLUl} pajedpiue N JO uMopXealiq

B BuiMoys SSIRWINST SO94 PaplAaoid DABY DpA 'SISBG S1S0D DWIY @ U0 $334 4N0 XI§ 0] S38ILILICD
uonepinbl| aA19adsad aul wody [eacidde Bupaas sue am sajuedwor) buipel] aul jo 13dsas ug
15Mojlo4 SB op 03 asodedd am ymym pue pied

3¢ 01 9tk sioepinbry JUIGr A4 YOILM U0 SISBG Y} Xij 03 [eaosdde )9S5 0] paJtinbay mou ale ap
‘abueyd aanesiba) e jo JInsad

e se suolepinbyj ay3 01 43A0 ALIED JOU PIp SUOIBASIUILIPE 191103 SUY U} PAX]) S SISeq 934 Ay,

'S[IBI3P JAYUNY 10} O€ g 67 sebed 0)
19401 95E3|d "SpUBLg Xdd 3d90X2 saluedwod (e ut sjuswAied / sydieoad puspialp Aueduwiodlaiul
papnjaul os(e JuswAed puspiAp S ‘palw] Joded SpPRIL pue Pajiur SI0UAL0D

Jlod pue 12aus ‘panwn staded Busiang OISRl ‘DI $2|RS PIROE PUB W4 BIDBULIY JO
uoldaoxa ayy ypm saiuedwio) ((e Ul SJ0JIPaLd PRINDISUN 0} pied uaaq SBY pUBPIAIP WILIRIUL Uy
‘pouad syl Buunp OHY Ul PAR0AS UIBQ SBY O0LZF JO puniad 3dURINSY UY

*Ajaaaoadsal JNHY pue paywr

Jaded ynus pIemOH Ul 960°CF PUR 9T6"HT 0 JOLID W PIARDRI USR] 9ARY spuny Ajted paiyL
*AjPARadsa) SHY pue Ddi w pouad syl buunp pugsll Xdd Wol) paaladal

USaQ SABY LOIRIBPISUOD PILIBBP JO 108dsSad Ul $EF'OTTF PUB $8T'9ZF JO Shuny Auedwiodiau]
*£2-0T1 sabed uo sjunoooe sjuswAed pue s1diaoad ayl Ui U3IS g UL s1aJsues) Buninsad ayl
‘sjuswubisse 3500 / suone)puodal Gupsjduiod saye Apjendosdde pajedojead pue Ajjeliuad
53500 pajlIas aney am ‘suoseas bujaes 1soo pue AdupIYS 40) ‘YINS se pue suedwo)

Ay ssaoe Bueys 50D puR 20URIRd [BNINW JO 1aA3] By e sem 319yl ‘pasiape Alsnolaaud

Sy "saiedwo) ay1 03 UCRE|3] Ut S350 JO Jusluuoiodde pue uopedo|ead 1y ‘sidieded

J4qap ooq jo Jaysuel) ‘syyoad bupedy Jo donedojeal 03 bunelad apew Sueq sjuaunsnipe
Auedwooiaiy Ul Buiynsas pouad ayl Bunp uayeuspun Usag 2AeY Suolel|iduoliad Jsyun,
"3d04Ng Xdd Ui §6S'9TTF pue DdL

Ul 818°9077F Jo poidad Y3 ui SRUBACIDL JOIP H00QJ YJIMm 'Panuiuos dAey SUOLaalod 4034800

pouiad yiodaa
a3 Buunp
suonepinbi
ayl

j0 ssaiboig

1588 €0EL 0T0 ‘RL
xdsersaneduos

Mo aNIoRpOpooMYIBdM [ llewI

s|teyop Jpeju0)

YME v&03
uopuo-

oueq aoysg 99

018 X0g Od

d7 sR1e12q 6/

uuey Aueg 3|IAeN

WIWS PIABQ MBYREW
saluedwo) ayy

30O saojepinbi wiog

safessow Ad)



9 8107 Aol 1€ | {uomepinbi u1) dnoso xuisded | 477 @NI01PA 8T0Z @

*AjHIOyYS sase0 asayl 9sop
0] X33S [|IM PUB SBIIUS 3SAU} Ul UOIINQULISIP B SHELW 0 SPUNn} JUI214NS aq |IM 34343 18]
12dxa Jou Op am ‘pawin Jaded apel] pue pajiW SI0MBAUOD |0y pue 188ys ‘pajwn] siaded
Bulysi|qnd UuoISIzald ‘paJIWI S9|BS PIeog PUB W4 SDBULI4 Ul $1S0J PUB SUOIIBSI|ES JO [SAD)
3] UDAID) "SA0QR 0] Padldajol se 'SBUIP|oH N Xdd Wod) SpUspiAIp Jo 3diasad auy Jo Buig ay;3
uo puadap Jim ped able| Ul pue uMoL J9A 10U S SI0JPAID PAJINO3SUN 1C) SPUSPIAIP 9533 JO
wnjuenb pue Buwil ay3 ybnoyye ‘s|qedndeld se Uo0s Se J0]Ipald paIn2asun 0] pusplAlp [eul
pue puodas e Aed 0] 00! [{M SJOIEPINDIT JUIOL SYL "S|IRI9P JBYLNy 10) 0€ 3 67 Sabed 01 Jaju
ased|d ‘pouad a3 Buinp spew uaq 2ARY SI0JIpaJtd paJdnlasun ay) 0] suoiNgUIsIp WIIaU]
"[InJ Ul pred uSaq SARY SI0JIPa4D |BIIUDID)R.d
1IN Ul pred usaq ARY SI0UPALD PRINdRS

'2INS0|D ased)

‘suorisod xey saluediuon ayy Jo uonesieuly

‘(JwJad spuny aiaym) sJ0)padd palndassun 3yj 03 JuswAed puspiAlp |BuY pue puodas & Aed
*SBUIpIOH N Xdd Wwod) syuawiAed pusapialp Jo AI9A0dDY

'$5920.d UOI1D||02 J0Jg3p 2Y] PNDUOD

‘Sllejep Jayun)

10) g abeqd 0] J9jad ase3|d "poldad Hodad sy} ul paInduUl udaq 3ARY $1500 Aued paiy) snouep
‘14 obed uo papiaold st suopepinbi ay3 jo ponad ayj bulanp paJlindul g 03 sjuswasIngsip
40 Mewnsa sn polad podad syl Ul paliniul USad sAeY £OL'ETF JO SIUBIRSINGSIQ
“paulelqo uaaqg Apeayie sey |raoidde

DDPLLILIOD J0JIPAUD DAIPRASCUID UDIYM 104 OHY Ul Umelp uaaq aABY STH//92F JO 583y
sucjepinbr ~podad siyy Aq paiaaod polsad ayj Joye apew aiam Asyl se syunoose sjusawied
pue sidiooad paYdEHE S Ul P31Jdjad Jou aue syuswAedad asay] '|jeactdde Joy sysanbad

JNno Jo awod3no ayy buipuad 5310153 9A1adsaL Yl 0] pledas u3ag IABY SDIUOW DSAY |
"AINSeaU] Xdd PUB SIUSWISIAUL Xdd ‘2doun3 Xdd ‘S90IAIRS Xdd ‘“OdSH ‘OdL Ui 40443 Ul umelp
ud3q aAeY G7+’' /597 JO S33) si0lepinby ‘abueys aale(sIb2] B 0] Bnp ‘1Y) pPaIIILapl 2ARY DM

syodsoad

puspInlg

siapew

buipueysing

(p.auod) s3150)

®6

@ e
OO

1588 £0EL 020 :IPL
¥dse sojueduiod

~oRI0[op MMM/ 770314 :91ISgaMm

NN*02° 2330|3p@PooMYIBEdM (|lewT

s|ielap ejuo)

YME YOI

ugpuo

oaue] 204s 99

0718 X4 Od

dT1 ®nlcleq o/

uyey Alleg ajinaN

RIS piaeg mayle
Auedwo) a3yl

Jo si03epinbiq jutog

sobessaw Ad)



8107 AW T€ | (vopepinbil ur} dnoig xuluaded | [Rauspiuod pue sjesid | 471 snioRg 8107 &

sjuswAed pue sydiadoy

Atewiwing

suoljepinbi] ayj jo ssaiboud @




8102 Aol T€ | (uonepinbi ur) dnoto xuiaded | dT1 2NI91PA BTOZ @

'S

abed Uo s|ejap PRIV 3u] Buisn BurIIM Ul SN JDBILD
asea|d ‘mown pinoys am [93) NOA Jey) uojjeLL.oju|

Aue aAeY NoA JI "payiuap! uIag aARy Alaaodald

JO SONUSAR J3ULINS OU M)A SIU3 palaldwod ButaeH

“Auedwon

2y3 yum sbujeap 1sed pey aaey Oym 10 0] pPa1IBUUOD
Jayye saiped jsuebe Jbnolq aq Aew jeys swiepd
|21jua30d SB Y2Ns ‘SI0YPaJD JO Jyausq Y3 4oy AIDADD3
e 0} pe3| Jybiw Jjeyl siejjew Aue aie 349y toylaym
SS35SE 0] D|QR|IRAR UOIIBLLLIOJUI DU] PIMBIADI DABY DM

*910¢ 4290100

P UQ IVIAIRS ADUIAJOSUT Y] 0] Hodal |ejjuapyuos 1no
pPaLIgNS puk S1010a4Ip S,AuedWo’ 343 JO 1PNPUCD By
uo odad 01 Alnp AJoINIRIS JNG Yum payduwiod aaey om

suonebisaaul

. *S10}IpaJd
Joj Jauaq [epueRUY PR4p Aue 23e19uUab Jou Op Ing
awabefiua ayj Jo ped Aiessaoau e aue SYSe] 95y

suoippun) Bupsyses .

pUB !SM3JADI ISED .

!SUOHNGASIP JCUPIID PaINJASUN -
15107IpaJd Ylm dudpuodsaslod .
‘Buinodad Adojniels .
fjuawabeuew asez .

124N1BU 2AIIRASIUIWpE

ue Jo sysel Joyjo pue suonebiqo asueldwod pue
Adoiniels Jo Jusliy|ng 03 a3eRd Ajewd yaiym syses
Buimo||0) 3Y3 IN0 pallied aAey am polad ayl Buung

sysey Aloyniels

‘porad ay) Bupnp ssiuedwon

3yl Usamlaq pallajsuel) uaaq aaey spunj pajeal

YL "syuswubisse 1500 / suoielRuodad bunsdwod Jaye
A|9jeldoldde psiedo|eal pue Ajjetjusas s1500 pa1Ias
2ARY M ‘suosead BuIARS 1502 pue Aduaie 104 ‘yans
se pue sajuedwod ayl ssodde Buleys 3Sco pue adue|jal
|enInw Jo [9A3] Yby e sem aiay] ‘pasiape Aisnolaald

sy "saluedwlo?) syl 03 UopeRd Ul 53500 JO Juswuoipodde
pue uoieso(ead |YA ‘sidiaoal 1g2p Mooq Jo

J3jsueay ‘syjoud Buipesy jo uoneoo|eas 01 buneds apeuwl
bulaqg sjusunsnipe Auedwodiajul u) buynsal pouad

ay3 Bupnp uaxeMapUN US3Q SABY SUCIIRIIDUODSY Jayung
sjuswisnipy Auedwootoiul

*251N02 3Np Ul ‘AjpAnoadsas DHY

pue ndsH ‘seuedwon aeudoidde sy 01 pajedojeas aq
[liM Spuny 9ssYL "APAdadsad JYNHY pue pajwr Jaded
YHWS PIEMOH Ul 960°CF PUB 9T 6 HF JO JOLIS Ul PaAIDID
u3q aAey spuny Aped paiyy pue pousd ayy Buunp

HHY Ul PRAIRIABL SEM Q0LZTF JO PUNJBL SDUBINSU] UY

539552 43Y10

‘0 8 67 sobed uo papiacid aJe s|ie1ep JayMnd
*540]Ipadd paindasun o3 pled pusapialp WUl 243 JO
Med se pouad ay) bulnp spuelg Xdd 1deoxa seiuedwod
(e ul pied / paAlsad UG aARY SPUSPIAIP Auedwodlsiul

spuapinig Auedwiodiagul

‘adoun3 Xdd Ul SSS'9TTF pue DdL Wi 8189027 40
poliad 33 Ul S2LISA0I2 1G2P H0Oq UM ‘SYJILUSOOYS pue

UNWS UOIRI0W BIA PBNULUOD BABY SUQ|ID|02 103020
Sigep Hoogd

poulad Jodoal ay3 Bulanp suop YJOop
suopepinbip auj jo ssaiboad

®06

® O
OO

Adewswing
suoljepinbi|
23 jo ssa.lboid



6

810z Aew TE | (uonepinbr u1) dnotg xusded | 471 #nlolea 810Z @

‘O
01 z¢ sabed uc papacid S| SI1S03 2SI LD UBIIBWOJ
Jayung :sasuadx? pue uonelauniuas sioyepinbiq

PrE'TF - OHY -
96CF - OdSH -

£18F - 2dl -

1SMOj|0} se ade pouad syl bBulnp pied usaq aaey $1500
YL 'AlpAladsal saoALas UOISURd pul SURISSIWIgNS
jloaked DYWH D1LI0ISIY D] UOIIR|R] Ul SIDIAISS paplaodd
TIMSH NOV pue AjljIqeiunoddy 'saa) [BuoISsajold
"9pRW G UL

[IIM Suolje0jjeal 3500 sledolddy 'SU013Ra)02 D43 JO
9yo.4d |yl 15924 JoU Saop SoIuRdWOD 9SBYY 01 PADIoAU)
S350 JO UCRED0jE BU) S S3S00 953U Jo Duicau 2yl
$S$9008 0] AJHOYS uD)euapun 29 [|IM UOIR/jidUoIal [N} Y

725’697 - adoun3 Xdd -
L9€'TF - DdL
1SMO]|0J se aJe poitad ayy Buunp

pled 51502 pUR SILIDA0IRI J0IAP 01 UQLL|SL Ul SIAIDS
PapIAC4d BARY YUWS UCJRJ0 SIS0 U011Da]|02 1god
080°€F - OdSH -

TEQ'HTF - OHY

G50'6F - Ddl

:suoiepinbi) Jo sadAy sasaU3 yum bulesp u
aousLiadxe pue asipadxa aeidoldde aus yum sIAMe|
JO uuly e ‘471 As|91eD Wod) s1apew |eba| jeunquy
29Aaldwia 1o} paaRIa) 2DINPR 0} Uoneled Ul pouad

ayj u| pled uasq PAeY sad) buimolo) auy :sa3y el

:poiad podas sy Buunp pled alom s1500 Burmolcl YL
poitad J1odas 3y3 Burinp auop }lom 2yl o 150D

®6

OO

(panuijuod)
Atewiwng
suoljepinbyy
a2yl jo ssausbodld



ot BTOZ AelW 1€ | (uonepinbry ur) dnous xuiaded | 4T 300RAQ 9107 @

s|qeied / sjgeasdal Auedwodsaiul Buipnpul
$103IpaJd PaINI3SUN 0] PUSPIAIP WS - 4

‘leacddde 1oy 3sanbad N0 JO SWOIN0 3
Buipuad a3e359 uoiiepinbi 243 0] piedas uasq
MOU 2ARY T96'ZEZF JO S99 ,SJ03epINbI - 3

*SUOIID3||0D 1q3p Aqooq Jo Ajuoleul 1seA

2y3 pue (JueAd|as ataym) syjoid Buipesy apnpul
M sIYL "junolae uopepinb] sy3 03 ssouoe
pied uasq a2uUjs SBY YIIym uoiiRIsiuiLpy Joud
ay) Buunp pasijeas snjduns ayj 0] seje|ad ulwpy
WIol) pauliRIad IYA / paudsjsued) Used - @

*sjuawubisse 3s00

/ suoizel|puodad Bupzaidwod 1aye Ajzleudoidde
pa3edojjead pue AjjeJausd $3500 pajIes

aAeY am ‘suosead Buiaes 1S00 pue Asuapiys
10J ‘yans se pue ssuedwon sy sscaoe

Bulieys 3500 pue adueiRl [BNinW Jo [9A3] Ybiy
B Sem 2.ay) ‘pasiape Ajsnoiasdd sy sauedwon
3Y3 03 uonRJRJ Ul $1S02 JO Judwuoipodde

pue uonedo||eal |¥A ‘s1disoad 1gap 300q

10 4jsuedy ‘syyoud Buipedy Jo ucnelo|es) 0l
Bunejad apew buipg sjuawisnipe Auedwodlaju)
u) Bunsadl porad syl Buunp uaerHRpuUn

UDaq SARY SUDIEIPUO3AL J3yund - D

1WA JO 39U UMOUS 2B SWINS | - g

'251N02 NP Ut SLLOISND 1§ 2NUIADY

WH 01 J0J pajuNodoR 3q ||IM PAAISIA ]S3493Ul
U0 XB] U0|IeJ0dioD paiBIoSSe 3L junoxae
Bunesq 1s9493U1 UB Ul pjaYy a1e Spuny |1V - v
junosoe sjuduwied pue sydisdad 0] sajoN
“uauuiodde Jno Jo a3ep 9yl 0UIS
suofjoesued; |[e pue 810z |Hdy £ 03 uonepinby
a3 ul suonpesuely ayy bupyeiap ‘sjsoddo
papiaold s1 junodoe sjuswAied pue sydipsaa y

8SZ'SES'T puey w1 ueeg

€51°2e5 ¢ v o/ Juauny g/1

S09'ET g 3|qeAlno9Y LYA
140 dn apejy

—— }

8SLGEST [ueeg

€91 £L5'ET  OTLZOT'ET syawied jejo |

SEZ'SS9LT SET'SSOCT 4 PUSPIAI] 10)PUD PAUN3ASLN
95T’ 9STE s23A0(dus]
590977 - SI0}IPALY) |BIURIBY
89 L9 sabieyn yueg
£90'T - “Sul "1BN SJ9A0[dwl
££5°TT - §19S5Y JO DDUBINSU]T
805 - Bu|siuaapy Aloiniels
0LL'6 045’9 51500 abeunis
£18 £T8 $994 [RUGISSIJUd
ke - 5294 |EUOD]5SDJ0/d JBYI0
859'¢ 806°T 5934 suanjep/suaby
<SSt - sasuadx3y siojepinbp
196°2€2 £8T°BTT 3 saad ,s10)emnbi
¥’ 662 0¥’ 18Z 5994 ,SI01BIISIUIPY
6’9 L9E'T 51507 UO|P3[0D 3930
££5°0F SS0'6 s34 |ebaq
9LL'T - 5994 |EUOISS3Jaid
£vt 249 SN
00£'E - 53507 JUBWINISS LOY
£18°62 £18°62 2 uojedo||eas bujpes),
sjuswied

TT6'C909T Z6P BEF'T sidienasjejoL
20t - SIOYP3E) Jaud pawepun
86T LTY'T B6ZLTP'T P 21qeA1an9y Auedwoniaiul
€LL'L8 661°G1 4 SSQUS) JSAIBIUT queg
919'106'T 9191081 a UILLPY WOy PALIRIDY LYA
01€'906°21  (0EV'8SP) a BIWPY W paus)sueny Ysey
£86'L - punjay souednsul
TST'ETH 818902 5193 yoog
8197 PRI pUB{I] - 3|qRAIS2SY AUBdWOISIU]
(e61'0£2) (e61°0£2) 2 syuawsnipy Auedwooiaqug
26522 - . Sa550] X2] JO IJeS
su23ay

aijep o),  pouad

8T0T Il4dy £ 03 9T0T |MdY ¢
junosoe syududed pue sydiadal siojepinbi yuor

® 6

OO

8102 [ldy
¢ 0} pouad ayj 1o} Junoade

sjuawded pue sydiosay

paywr
Auedwo? soded ay)

sjuawAed

pue sydiaooy
suonepinb|
3y} Jo ssasboud



T 810Z AelW 1€ | (uonepinbr] ul) dnoun Xuiaded | 471 9RI0190 8107 @

‘d1qeAed / s|qeAl@dad Auedwodtaiul Bupnpul
SI0NPYID> PRIMIBSUN 03 PUSPIAIP WLBIUT - ]

*SUOIID3}|0D 1GP %00q Jo Ajuolew jsea

ay3 pue (URAR|2d aiaym) sjyoad Bulpe.dy apnjaui
HiM SIYL "3unoooe uoizepinbr] ayy 03 ssoloe

pled uaaq asuIs Sy Y3Iym uonesisiuiwpy Joud
ayy bBuunp pasiieal shjdins ay3 03 salea. UlWpy
WO} pawiedad 1A [/ paLIRisuell ysed - @

'sjuswiubisse 3500

/ suone|pucost bupeidwoo Jaye Aeidoldde
pa1e30|/ead pPUR A|[RJIUSD SIS0 PI[1IeS

aABY am ‘suosear Bulaes 1500 pue AU
10} ‘yans se pue sauedwoD sy} ss0loe

burieys 303 pue aoueljad |emnw Jo 1aas yby
B Sem 21943 ‘psIApPR A|SNoIASId sy 'saivedw o)
83} 03 UORE[BJ U] SIS0D JO Juswuoiodde

pue uocied0|ead | yA ‘sidiaoad 1gap yooq

Jo Jaysuen ‘syjold Buipe.y Jo uonedojiesd 0y
Bune|st spew bujaq sjuawiisnipe Auedwosialul
Ul Buiinsas porsad auy Bunnp usNeMRpUN

U22q 2ABY SUCHIRI|IDUCIDI JSYHNg - D

*1¥A JO 19U UMOYS e SWINS ||y - §

"3SIN0D NP Ul SLUOISNTD g 2NUASY
WH 01 10) PAIUNCIIL 3q UM PBAIBIDS JS2UB N
uo xe} uonelodiod pajepesse Ayl Jnoe
Bunieaq 1524931 UB Ul ploY AJe Spuny |IY - ¢
junoooe sjuawided pue s3diadad 03 SA)ON
“Jusuiuiodde 1no jo 33ep I3 DUIS
suoppesyel jle pue ‘gTog Mdy € 03 uoljepinby
aY1 ul suoipesuesy ayy Buyeidsp ‘aysoddo
papiaoad s| Juncdde sjuawied pue sydigoad v

BSTEYT'C

602'9Z1'C

&6p0°/T

BSTEPTT
979'960'FT I6S'6BSET
CLP0SUEl  ELPOGLES
29t +£9'2
o00’t -
6ES'ZHT -

¥9 £9

956°9 -

TEP'T -

08 $OE

0891 PrE'T

b1 Lyt
205°52 -

¥6e -
STb'492 6TL'9ZT
2E9'TTE 160862
00T -

EES'T -

069°Z8 1947
ob0's -

(6v8'y) (6+2'%)
VYBB'6ET9T 6¥E'S9S L
08 -
ZEP'Z0L’9 ZEF'T0L'9
£00'¢T 8296
(6LE'E8T) (6LE'EST)
980°5+08 9ET26T
00£°2 00£'Z
6ES‘T -
005'£8L -
PEF'ITT vEPOTT
L6T'T69 £62'169
765'2Z -

ajep 01

poiiagd

Qo Ww

puey W aouejeg
/¥ B g/1
]JeARdTY IVA
3o dn spew

aoueieg

sjuawied rejoy
PUsPIAI] JOYPRID pundasun
s33A0|dWw3

$IWBLIS U0ISURY
SIGNPAID |PIIUAIJAUY
safreyn yueg

sU 18N SARfOdwg
saj1ey

uopANpIY g abejsoy
5934 |BUOISSAJ0Ud 4310
Alauonels

$59. SU3N|BA/SIUSEY
S35UBMX] W0
saa4 sioiepinbiy

S99 SLHO1RIISIUILIDY
puwig Jo I|BS 3 SUOIPNPaQ
5394 suneA/sjuaby
s394 |eban

sannn

wonesonesy buiper)
Sjuslied

sydiaoas (€30

s10pad]) Jald pawlepun
2]qea12aay Auedwonajuy
SSQUO JSRUBIU] quEeg

UILUPY Walj pawrepay LyA
UWPY WG pauajuer} spund
punyay aaueinsuy

SpURIg Jo BjES

Auadaig g pue proyaaid
puBlau] - 3[(BAIAIBY Aurduona)u]
suRSNIpY Auedwonizju]
$9S50| XEJ JO 3|BS

sdRo0y

8T0C 14y € 03 9TQT LAY b

unodse syuswiied pue sydeaads ssoiepinbiy quior

® e

OO

8102 [lidy

¢ 0} pouad ay) 10} Juno2oe
sjuawied pue sydisoay

pajywi
dnous auloy Haqoy

sjusuiAed

pue s1d1aooy
suopepinbj|
9y} Jo ssalboid



(4 A107 Aew 1€ | (uonepinbn ul) dnous xuiaded | 4T 23012Q 8107 ©

‘giqeAed / ajgea@aad Auedwoaiaju Buipnpu
SI0IPR4D PaINdISuUN 0] PUIPIAIP WLISUT - 4

‘|leacsdde a0y 3sanbad ano Jo SWOIIN0 U3
Buipuad a3e)s3 uonepinby; a2yj 031 pledal usag
MOU 9ABY STS'E€CTF JO S939) ,s403epinbr] - 3

*SU0I303(|02 1gap 3o0oq Jo AjJolewl jsea

ay3 pue (ueasal assym) sjuold Buipesy apnpug
M SIYL -3unodoe uonepinbi 3yl o) ssouoe
pled u22q 22UIS SBY YIIYm uoiRSIuILpY Joud
2y} BuLinp pasijeal snjdins ay3 o) saje(a.) UILpY
W04} pawienal 1A / pallajsuelny ysed - g

‘sjuswubisse 3500

/ suonielpuosas bunadwod Jaye Ajpjelndoldde
palel0||ead pue AjjeJjuad S3so2 paj1les

2ARY 9m ‘suoseal buiaes 1503 pue Aduapyle
104 ‘yons se pue ssiuedwo) Iy ssodoe

Bulieys 3502 pue asuelad jeninw Jo |9A9) ybiy
g sem aJay] ‘pasiape Aisnoinaid sy sajuedwo)
SU3 0} UOIIR|3I U §1S0D Jo Juswuoodde

pue ucnelo|eal 1yA ‘sidiaoad 3gap 3ooq

4o J9jsued) ‘syjoud Buper Jo uojjedojeal o)
bunejaa apew BuRq sjuaunsnipe Auedwodiul
ul Bugnsad polad ayy Buunp uayeyspun

us2q 3ABRY SUOIEI|IDU0d3] JBypUnSg -

' 1WA JO 19U UMOYS 248 SWNS |jy - g

'35JN0D aNp U] SWOISND) @ SNUDASY

WH 031 10J pajunosde aq ||IM PaAIRIS 15943
uo xe3 uoiesodiod pajenosse sy "Junoxe
Bulieaq 1sa493ul UR Ul pjRY 4B SpUny iy - ¥
Junoooe spuowiAed pue sidiodar 0) sajoN
uswiuiodde uno jo ajep ayj aouls
suopjoesued} ||e pue ‘810z |Hdy £ 03 uopepinbi|
2431 Ul suopoesuel) ayy bulelap ‘aysoddo
papiaoad si junodoe sjuswAed pue siydioal vy

£86706¢

Tt r vk ——

8ve 06¢
6£9

—
L86°'06C

EPT'6IL'PT 0E£8'SCOPT

9878871 98778871

z z
PeE'y £8E'Y

4 (SET)

o'l T6ET
STS'EET Bor's9
LEL'S -

1£9°205 -

0£e -

[4:5: 011 775’69
088'650°CT  088'650°CT
££5°9€5 £EG'9LS
Sz0'or -

OET'OTO'ST 6¥B'LZY

442 Z6F7oT
L96'PT £96'pT
899.'8¥S'¥T  0£8'6/2
6ET'POP SS5'91T

ajep o} poudd

[a]

puey u ssuejeg
3y juaund g/1

2|qeAl=d3Y LYA
1Jo dn apel

aoueieg

syuawied (e1o L

puaplAl] JONPALD pAUNIBsUN
sabuey)) yueq

53500 abesoys

launoy

sasuadxz ,suojepinbr

s384 ,s103epinbi

sasuadxy  uOJeSIUWLpPY
5594 ,SUOIRIISIUILIPY

puog 2ypadg

$180D U0I03(103 1920
2|geAed Auedwonaluy
sjuawisn{py Auedwoouau]
5284 |eba

[STTETT TR

sydisoad jejo L

SSQUD }S2U2U] Mueg

UlWpy woly pawiepay LYA
UIWPY WOl pausjsuel} ysed
5193 »oog

sydianoy

8T0C LAY £ 01 9T0Z |LidY ¢
junodoe sjuatuAed pue sydiadas saojepinbiy juior

®06

® e
OO

810Z ludy
¢ 01 pouad ay) 1o} Junodoe

syuawied pue s)diasay
paywi] (adoung) xuidodey

sjuawAed

pue sydiaoay
suonepinbi|
ay] jo ssasbold



€T 8102 AeW 1£ | (venepmbiy ul} dnoto xulliaded | 477 SWI2Q 8TUT ©®

‘alqeAed / aqeandad Auedwoosaiul Buipnpul
5101Ip240 PRINJFSUN 0 PUIPIAIP WL - 4

‘leaoJdde 1og 3sanbau uno JO SW0dIN0 Y]
Buipuad 232359 UOREpPIND)| 9Y3 03 piedal uaaq
MOU 2ARY (T8'LHTF JO S39) ,Si03epinbi - 3
*SUOIIORII03 1g3p 400q JO Ajlolews 3sea

Y3 pue (QUBAIJDI 2I9YM) sjyoad Buipeay apnpw
[IM SiyL "junoloe uonepinbi] 3y} @3 ssodde
pled uaag 2dUIS SBY YdIym uoiielisiviwpy Joud
ay3 bunmnp pasieas snidins ayl 03 $1B1AL UjWpy
W01y PAWIEDAI 1A / palIajsuely ysed - d

‘sjuswiubisse 1503

/ suonelpuozal buipdwes jaye Ajpleudoidde
paIeI0||BSd pue AJ|RJIUD $1S0D PRISS

IARY oM ‘suosead bulARs 350D pue AJuaiDiye
Jo} ‘yans se pue ssiuedwos ay] ssoloe

DuBYS 3500 pue dULBRL jenInW O [9Aa) ubily
B Sem 3Iau) ‘pasiape Aisnoiaaad sy -sauedwo)
243 03 UOIIR|31 U] 53502 Jo Juswuoiodde

pue uoiIe30|jRal 1A ‘S1dISDal 3gap jooq

40 Jdgjsuery ‘syyoud Buipe.y Jo uope0|jea. 03
Buizepl apew buipq sjudwisnipe Aueduwiodisul
Ul Bupnsal pouad ay) Buunp uaxepapun

U3Q SARY SUOIIRJ|IDUDIDI J3ypPng - D

'JVA JO 19U UMOUYS 2JB SWNS [y - g

"3SIA0D INP U] SWOISND) | BNUIAY
WH ©} 40§ PRIUN0IJE 3Q 1M PIAIDIL I3
uo xe3 uoie1odion paeposse ay| “Junoooe
Buuesq jsausul ue ul pjoy ale spuny Iy -
Junoone sjudiuded pue sydierod o) S8I0N
-Juauiuedde Jno jo 3ep 2y} duUIS
suongesued) ||B pue ‘gTog (Kdy € 03 uonepinby
au) Ul suoppesuesy 3y bueep ‘aysodde
papiacad s| Junodoe sjuswAed pue s1disdsd

0EL'TSOT
——

SZT8L9T
(w6¥'se)

QL2597

9T0’LET'r DZO'OPE'E

09T'FZ8°E 0917449t

018'se 018’82
oBY'28 -

966 966

£z 9z
S1Z'T -

Lz Lz
(1723 962

0T8'2bT 9p5’'69
§36°947 692191
SPLET 180°'¢
£Ib'o £TH9

9ri68L'S BI9LTOV

GoT Go1
LZTELL’E LTR'TiL'E
1£9't 9181
9ZH'19 9ZH'19

[S8°LBL°T LET18
8r8'0eT 8p8'0ET
26522 -

21ep 0L  poudd

puey u 3vuEeg

L4 2/% uaun) g/1
g 2|geA1aay LVYA
:jo dn apey

aoue ey

sjudwied jejoj

El PUSPIAIQ J03IpBID pRINDBSUN
534°Q yoog

LT EY M-I EYETETP

SpUIPIAG PRWNERUN 110

safueyn xueg

‘SU[ "1BN SJ49A0|dwg

uclpalIpay g abeysoq

S35} |PUOISSOId

E) 53394 ,s401epinbn
5394 ,SIQIRIISIUWIPY

s394 b

o uojyeco|eay bupety
sjuswAied

sydiavasejol

saado|dwsa pue juawAoldug Jo uswyedag
2|gealanay Auedwoajuy

SSOID ISUIIU] Hueg

UlUpY WOl PaUNEPaY LyA

UMWPY WOl pausjsuen} spung
sjuawisnipy Auedwonaiug

S3550| X0 JO F|eS

s1diaoay

OOQ < W

SION

8T0T |4dV € 03 9107 1Hdy ¢

unodde sjudwAed pue sjdeded ,sd0jepinbiy Julof

810Z 1udy
¢ o} poysd ay} 10§ Jnogoe

sjuawded pue sydiadey

pajwi dnolg
taded yuwg piemoH

sjuswAed

pue sidieoay
suonepinbi|
ay3 jo ssaibold



T

‘g|geAed / I1qeasdad Auedwodaazu) buipnpaul
$10}ipala pIndasun 03 pUSPIAIP WLSUT - g

'SUOII39NI0D 1g3pP >00q Jo

Ajuofeus 3sea au) pue (Jueas|al alaym) sjyoid
Buipesy spnpul Jm SIYL "Junodoe uenrepinb
243 0] ssoJoe pled Uaaqg VIS SBY YoIym
uonensiunupy Joud ay3 Buunp pssijesy snidins
3y} 01 S91R[AJ UIWPY WOl pallajsued] ysed - D

*1VA JO 18U UMOYS BJe SWns ||¥ - g

'351N02 NP Ul SWOISND g SNUIAIY

[WNH 03 1o pa3unocdoe aq |[IM paAladad Jsadaiul
uo xej uoyjelod.od pajeposse 3U L 'JunodJe
bupesq 153J2]uU] U U] PI2Y 21B SpUny ||V - ¥
junoaoe sjuswied pue s1d19oa4 0] SPI0N
-juawljulodde Jno Jo a1ep 3yl aduls
suoipdesued) ||e pue ‘810z |dy € 03 uopepinby
2y} ul suoppesuely ayy buleiop ‘ausoddo
papiaodd s1 unosoe sjuawAed pue sydisoal

8107 AeW 1€ | (uonepinbyy ur) dnous xupadeq | 4T 2A0RA 8102 @

TL6Y

Ti6d

TZ6'F

YT LBTYe

6T6'¢1 616°¢T
£9€°6 £9€°6

ESZ'6Z [V 43

B8 £t
S9T'6T L0E

ajep 0f poiiagd

puey u aduejeg
4 3fv uaund g/1
:jo dn apey

aduejeg

sjuawded |10

a PUapIAIQ] JOJIPRID PAUNDIsSUN
a 3|geded Auedwosiug
sjuswied

sichadad 2100

v SS0.S) JSAUIUL Hueq
o) UIWIPY 01} PaLIaJSUR) spund
sydiaay

$210N
870¢C |HdY £ 03 9107 |MdY ¢

aunoooe sjuswied pue sydiedas siojepinbii jutor

®06

Q0.

8102 |udy
¢ 0} poliad ay) o} Junoaoe

sjyuawAed pue sydiasay

pojiwir
(edoin3) spueig xujladed

sjuswAed

pue sidiaoay
suonepinb|
93 jo ssaiboad



ST BTOZ AeW 1£ | (uonepinbi ur} dnouo xulpaded | dT1 30 8102 @

‘a|qeAed / ajgearnal Aueduwicalsiul Buipnpui
510)ipaJo paJndasun o) puapIAp wiiaug - 3

‘|leacadde Joj 3sanbad 1no Jo 2WOIN0
ayy buipuad aje1ss uoepinbi ayy 03 piedad
uaaq MoU aaey £FT/Z£7 JO s394 ,sdoiepinbil -

“UsIPJ|03 1g3p Mooq jo Ajrolew Jsea

U3 pue (Jueas(as 31aym) siyold Buipeny spnpul
M siyl “junodde uonepinbry ay3 o3 ssotoe
pred ud3q 20UIS SBY Yoiym uonessiuiwpy Joud
aY3 buinp pasijead snjdins ay3 0] sa1eja4 UILLIPY
woy pawepad [yA / paldajsuedy ysed - o

' 1WA JO 39U UMOYS 4B SWNS || - g

*3SINOD NP U SWOISND g DNUDATY

WH 03 40 pPaIUN0I2E 24 |[IM PaAIaaJ 1sadaiu)
uo xej uonesodlos pajeosse 3y “Iunoloe
Hulleaq 159.93U1 U Ul PlRY 248 SpUny IV - ¥
junosoe sjuauihed pue sidiadal o sajoN
“uswiuiodde 1no Jo 91ep ayj aduIs
suoppesuen |je pue '/ 10Z [1dy £ 03 uoepinbi)
a3 ul suoipesuely ay) buelap ‘sysoddo
papiaoid s) Junozoe sauawAed pue sydiexal v

IeS'65T
vegse

PILT

Z€5765¢

SYE'SOT'Y SSP 0SOY

——

s00's6t S00°86€

08 08

0 -
EVI'LE 20¥'EE
8v11¢ -

896'8K9°E  896'8K9'C

88°V9E'r 909'Y
16T 71 ¥oB' ¥
769058t (£5D)

ajep 0] polidd

=

uy

S9ION
8107 jdvy £ 0] 9T0C MY ¢

puey i acuejey
2/ Jua.und g/1
2[qeAISORY LVA
1Jo dn apew

ETE T

syuawied [e30L

PUBPIAIQ J0IPRLD PRINIISUN
Ulpy Wwoy pawiepsy LvA
safiiey) Jueg

s934 si0jepinby]

S99 ,SI0IRIISIMILIPY
alqeAed Aueduanauy
Sjuaiuied

sydkadad R0l

55015 153U3U] Mueg

UIWIPY W04 PRUIDYSURI] Ysen
s3dia09y

junodoe sjuswied pue s1diadas sioepinbiy ulor

810Z 14dy
¢ 03 poitad oy} 10} JunoddE

sjuawied pue s)diasey

pajwi (adoun3)
SjUdWSAAL| Xuljuadeyd

sjuswiAed

pue sydiaoay
suonepinb))
ay} jo ssaiboid



St 8702 AewW 1€ | (uonepinbii ur) dnoio xulliaded | dT1 2W0j3A 8T0Z &

3|geAed / ajgealadad Auedwodiajul Buipnjoul
SI0YPSID PHINIBSUN 0] PUIPIAIP WSV - J

‘|leaoadde 4o} 3sanbas 1no Jo awoino
ay} buipuad 232359 uoepinbl ay3 03 piedal
u39q MOU DABY £EE0FT 40 S93) ,s103epinbr] - g

*SU0I123(|02 193p »ooq Jo

Ausolew 3sea ayy pue (Queasial ataym) siyoad
Buipel) apnjppul [|Im SIYL “Iunodde uonrepinbi]
241 03 ssoJoe pled uag 29UIS SBY UM
uonensiuiwpy Joud ayy Bulinp pasieal snidins
23 0] SAPJ3. UIWPY WO} pa.Liajsuely ysed - 0

*1¥A JO 39U UMOUS aJe SWns ||y - g

*35IN02 BNP Ul SWOISND) g anUasay

WH 03 404 PRIUNOIIR 34 |[IM PRAIDIDI JSaU]UI
uo xe} uopne.odlod pajeposse Jy| junedde
Buleaq 1saJ493ul U Ul pjI2Yy 24 Spuny ||V - v
junoooe spuawAed pue s)diosod 03 S330N
Juawiuiodde 1no Jo a3ep ay) aouIs
suofpesue ||e pue ‘g1z (Hdy € 03} uofjepinby
3yl Ui suompesuely a3 bujpeisp ‘aysoddo
popiacdd si Junodoe sjuswied pue s3diadaa y

SES9ST puey w asuejeq
6/0°G9T v 3/y aund g/1
95H’1 g 2qeaIsy VA

:J0 dn open
GESOGT . souejeg

syuawAed |e3o ]

8. '9Z¢ LTS 3 puapIAlq 10]1palD pUND3SUN
4 4 T4 4 xey uoyesodion
SEL'OP 892'FE a so24 ,sJ01epinbr]
598'v1 - 5384 ,SI0JRIISIU Py
CES'THP'T  ZES'THP'T 3 s)qeAed Auedwosaqu]
661'6Z - sa34 |ebay
sjuduied

LEG'TIDT P66'T s1dianad je3e ]
88v'v 9812 v SS0UD) 1SUBIU] yueq
6bt'£00'C  (£61) o) UIUPY Wity IDJSuel] Ysen
sydiasoy

aijep o] pouLad

8T0C |44V £ 01 910 4dY ¥
jJuno22e sjudwAied pue sydieoaa sio3epinbiy Juior

® 06

OO

810z tidy
¢ 0} pouad ayj 105 Junoaoe

sjuswAed pue sydiasey

_payiwi (adouns)
Ainseal] xuljaaded

sjusawAed

pue s1d1909y
suonepinbi|
@43} Jo ssasboud



24 8T0Z AeW 1€ | (uoRepinbiy up) dnosg xuiaded | |enuapyuo) pue ateAld | 41193012 2102 @

-g|qeied / a|geadas Auediiadiaqul Buipnoui
S10}IPa1d PaINdasun 0} pUIPIAP WS - §

‘leacsdde 40y 31sanbad 400 o sWodINO
ayy buipuad 33e352 UCEpPINbl BY3 03 piedad
USDQ MOU DARY £99'G9F JO S93) ,si03epinbry - 3

'SUCIINA|0D 1G3P Mooq 10 Ajlofeus IseA

alj pue (Jueas|ar adaym) sjjoud Buipeay apnpou
M SIUL “Junodae uonepinbi ayj 03 ssoloe

pled uaaqg adUis SBY LDIUm UoieSIUIWLIPY Jold
2U3 Buunp pasijeal snjdins oyl 0] sa3Rja4 UILIPY
WwoJy pawiepas YA / padisisuen ysed - g

*sjudWuUbISse 1502

/ suonelpuoesal buiyadwoed 1aye AjPeudosdde
pajedo(|ead pue A[|eijusd $1S0) PRI1Ias

aABY oM ‘suoseal buiaes 1500 pue Aduapiya
10J ‘yons se pue sajuedwo? ayj ssodoe

Bulieys 1505 pue asue|@J (eNINW Jo [9A9] ybly
e sem BI9Y] ‘pasiape Alsnolaald sy rsojuedwo)
U3 0} Uoie|da Ul s3509 J0 Juwuopodde

pue uonedojeal 1¥A ‘sidieoad Jgap 3ooq

JO igjsue.y ‘syoud Bupesy Jo uonedoyRl 03
Buizejas spew bBuleq syuswisnlpe Auedwooiaiul
uw Buiynsads powad a3 Huunp usyeuapun

Uaa( AABY SUOIRIIDUOIAL JByund - 3

' 1WA JO 19U UMOUS ale SWns (¥ - g

*951N02 BNP Ul SWOISNYD ¥ aNUSAY
WH 01 10} Pa1UNOIIE 3Q J|IM PIARDDL 159430U)
UO Xe1 uollelodlon paleInosse ay), "lunodoe
HulIeDq 535U UB Ul pjay S4B Spuny |iy - v

junodloe sjuauwied pue sydiadal 03 sajoN
“uauwniuledde Jno Jo 23ep Ul AUIS
suoiaesuey) |e pue ‘groz Ikdy € 03 uonepinby)
Y3 Wi suopoesuesy 34 bueldp ‘aysoddo
papiaoad s) Junodoe syuswAed pue sydiaoal

9ET'L6C

942°962

096°1

9£T726C

vLLT6TE'T 6PETOTT

PI9ECT'T  FPI9'ECT T

£99'59 P8Iy
44 -
Z0S'c6 -
0tz -
0Z6'r1 0Z6'FT
128'1€ £16'12

0T0'2Z9'T L8L'LPTT

£CE [543
PRSTIT'T  pBOCIT'T
§50°T 99¢
LT0'ESP LEQ'E
296'S -

LLE'TE LLE'TE
65°7C -

?1ep o)L poldd

Q< uwQq

5]

puey w aduejeg
3y uaund 9/]

|qealzdsy LvA
;3o dn apey

soueeg

syusvied j1j0),

PUBPIAIC H03IPUT pundasun
5384 ,slojepinbn

sasuadxg sicensIuIwpy
$994 ,5103R1SUIWPY

puog 2ypads

sjualsnipy Auedwonajug
6y g JesH

SJUSLIARY

sidianaa oy

UILWPY WOy pawiepay LA
a|qealsoay Auedwoaajug
SSOU5 1SaUalU] Hueq

URUDY WO PR.UDJSURIY YSED
Spunysy Apuns

uonedofeas Hulpely

$3550| XB) JO d|eS

sIda0ay

8107 1udy £ 03 9707 [udY &

unoosde syuswiied pue sydieses sioyepmbi ulor

810Z Jdy
£ 0} pouad sy} Joj Junooe

sjuawied pue sydisdoy

pe)wii (edoun3)
Sa21A498 Xuidadeyd

sjuswAed

pue sidioray
suopepinbi
93 Jo ssaiboud



-1+ 810Z ARW T€ | {(uonepinbr up) dnois xulliaded | [RAUBPYUDD PUE 3jeAlld | 417 9WOIRA /107 &

‘a|aeAed / s|igealsdad Aueduwiodlaul Buipnpouy
SJ0)PFID PAINIDSUN O] PUSPIAIR WHUT - D

‘1WA JO 19U UMOUS 242 SWNS ||y - g

"9SIN02 NP Ut SWOISND B INUIADY

WH 01 40J PBIUNOIIE 3( [|IM POAIDIRJ 159483U)
uo xej uonelodiod pajeinosse ay] ‘JUNodde
Bulleaq 1sa4a1ul ue u) pjay a4e spunj iy - v

aunoooe syuawAed pue s3disrad 0) SOI0N
-Juswiiulodde 1no jo 3P 343 dUIS
suolpesuel) |(e pue ‘810z Mdy £ 01 uonepinby
243 u] suopesuesy ay3 buipelap ‘asoddo
papiaotd s1 junoooe syuswied pue sydiasad

T80°P0T puky w aduejeq
T8O V0T 14 2/ uaUnD 9/1
130 dn apey

Z80'P0T aouejeq
90Z°99T 90Z 99T sjuawied |30l
90Z'99T 907’997 o] PUBPIAI] 10]IpBIY paUnIasufn
sjunuAed

68Z°0LZ 68C0LT sydiodas |ej0L
982°0/¢ 982042 o] a|qealzoay Ausdwonaur
£ £ v SSUD Salaju] ueg
sudiaooy

Jjep ol pojiad S?aJ0N

8TO07 |dY £ 01 910 MUY ¢
Junosoe sjuswied pue s3diodad siojepinbi yulor

®6

OO

810Z [dy
¢ 0} pouad ayj 410} JUNOIoL
syuswied pue sydissay

pajwi Jaded joeijUO)

sjuawAed

pue sydiaoay
suonepinbi)
a3 jJo ssalboid



6T 9107 Ay 1g | (uonepinbr ug) dnoug xunadeq | [eRUSPYUCYD pue BleAld | 4TT 330180 £10Z &

®06

OO

TLEL puiy w duejeqg

—_—

CLEL v 2/¥ BN g/

351N BNP Ul 54SH 0] :jo dn apep 8L0¢ "_._n_<

Pa.IBJSURI] B [|IM JOLIS Ul PBAISISI SPUN4 - ( T T souges € 0} poliad 3y 1o} Junoade

‘a|qeded / sjqeAi9nas Auedwodisul Buipnpul sjuswéed pue sjdieday
SI0JPa.3 PILNIISUN OF PUSPIAIP W] - D) €816 EVB'I6 sjuawied [e3o L
‘1¥A JO 19U UMOYS 318 SWNS ||V - g £P816 £P8'16 2 PUBPIAIC 10}Pa4D pUNIasUN

sjuswied psjiwin

'95.JNC2 NP Ul SWOISND) 1 SNUBAY PR

WH 03 10J PaJUN0JJE Bq |IM PRAIRID 3S243UI ¥95°59T  ©9S'S9T 53049051 |R301 saded yjws premo
uc Xe3 uo!jelodiod pajeosse ayl junodoe ST6'% 916 ¥ a JOUD U] PAAISDa) SpUNg
Bulieaq 3sa123u) UB Ul p[ay aJe spuny jIy - ¢ £¢9°09T  €+9'091 2 3jqeniznEY Auedons]

junoaoe spudwAed pue s3diadal 0] sojon § S 14 SS0USY 1SaLIU] Hueq Sjusud Aed

sydianay

uauiuodde 1no O 33ep B4 BUIS
suoljoesued} (je pue ‘£10Z |Hdy £ 03 uoiepinby|

pue sid1aosoy
33 Ul suoipesuely ayy Buljielap ‘eusoddo MSTOZ IdV € 03 910Z 119V b mco_um—u__,_—u__
papiaodd S| juncdoe sjuswAed pue sidieded Junoose sjuswhed pue s3d[Po8 s103ePINbI] JUL0L a1 Jo mmw._mo._n_

. ep 04 poliad  5910N




0z 8107 ARW T€ | (uoiepinbry u) dnods xuaded | BRLSPYUOD PUR BIBALd | JT1 SRIORA LTOZ & @ @

OO

£10°6Z puey ul U eg

T106Z v 2/ BN a/1
:Jo dn apey 8102 fldy
‘aiqeAed / a1qeAI9da. AuedWwodaiul BUIpnpPUl TT0%6L ssugeg € 0} pouad aij} Joj Junodoe
$103IP9J2 PRNIJSUN 03 PUSPIAIP WL - D _ sjuawAed pue sydiadey
. EPTELT  EPCETT syuawded |10
LVA J0 13U UMOUS Bl& SWNS v - € €PZETT EPTETT ol puspIAIg O3IPaI _um._:u”wmc“
"3SIN0D BNP Ul SWOISND B SNUSADY SuswAeg
WH 01 40) pajunodde aq |(IM PaAladal Jsalajul pajiw (MN) xuiraded
uo Xe} uoielodlod paleInosse 9yl "Junode 752761 152761 B —
bupesq 3sal23ul ue Ul pl3Yy 24 SpUNY ||V - G5C'Z6T  §G2¢6L o 3|qeAIzIay Auedwonsiug
junoooe spuawied pue s3diodsl 03 S3I0N [4 4 v 55043 1SUIU] Hueg mucmE\»ma
sydhaoay

-usuuiodde Jno Jo 2iep ayj Iduls pue mpn_ 1929y
suonpesuen) ||e pue ‘870z |udy £ 03 uoiepinbi sepo)  poitod SOI0N
ay3 ul suopesuedy ayl buiielsp ‘susoddo . m..._O_Hm—u_:_u__

8107 Ay € 0] 910¢ jMay ¢
papiaoid si Junodde suswAied pue sydioas v junosoe sjuswied pue sydisdrags siojepinbry juior o] JO SsSad OO._n_




1z

810Z Ael TE | (uofepinbin ur) dnoto xupaded | 1RNUARYUOD PUS AjeALd | 4T 2U0PRT £102 &

g|geAed / ejqeaazal Auedwodlaiu Bupnjpul
S10]Ip3J2 paIndasun 61 puapIAip WUIUI - D

1WA JO 19U UMOUS 3Je swns ||I¥ - g

'95.1N0D anp Ul SLIOISND ) 9NUIASY
WH 01 10J paIuNnQIde 3q [|Im PIAIRIBI JS2Ja1ui
40 XB) uonelodiod palenosse Suyj 'Junodde
Buneag 159493U1 UR Ul pjaY aJde Spuny ||y - v
junodoe sjusuiled pue sydiosa.r 03 S210N
‘Juswiulodde 1no jo a3ep 3yl 32uis
suojpoesuedy |je pue ‘groz judy € 03 uonepinby
2y3 u suonpesuesy ayy buinelap ‘alsoddo
papiaotd st junodoe sjuswiAed pue sydRoal

TBE'S puey uw aduejey

v /¥ RUND 91
Jo dn apep

8E'S

Z9E'S 2ouejeg

= = sjuawAied |pjo |

SjusAeg

I8E'S Z8C'S sidiada1jeiol
78¢’s 78E's 3|qeAISDY Auedioaaiul
0 0 | 4 $50I5 15343U] Hueg

sydiaday

Q

ajep oL polidg saj10N

8T0C |MdY £ 01 9TQT [MAY ©
unode syuswAied pue sydiedal sicgepinbi julor

8107 Wdy
¢ 0} poitad ay; 1oy Junoage

sjuawied pue sydiaoay

pajiwi sojes
pJeog pue wyi4 ajoeuUld

sjustAed

pue sydisoay
suoinjepnby
241 jo ssaibo.id



[£4

8107 ABW T€ | (uowepinbry ug) dnous xujpedey | [eRUSPYUC] Pue BleAUg | dT] sRoled LTOZ @

2qeded / ajqeaoal Auedwodssiul Buipnpul
S10JIpaUd paLnNIasuN 03 pUIPIAIp WL - D

' LVA 40 12U UMOYS 21 SWNS ||V - g

*354N02 3NP U] SWOISND 1 INUIADY

WH 0] 40} PaluN0oooe 3q ([IM PRAISDII 15312]U]
uQ xe3 uorea0dios paiepmosse Jy junodoe
Buiteaq jso493ju) ue ul pjRY ade spunj IV - ¥
junodoe sjudiuded pue s3diodrsd 0] S9JON
Jusunuiodde Jno Jo 33p U3 I0UIS
suolpesuel) |je pue ‘g10zZ Iudy £ 03 uonepinby
2y3 w suonpesued) ay3 Bujjeiap ‘aysoddo
papiaoid s) 3unoose sjuswAed pue sydisdad y

T8LE puey ul aduejeg

L TA 4 ofy Jaun) g/1
1jo dn apep

T8LE Jaueeg
- - sjuswied jejo}
sjuaAed

T8LE I8L'E sydisoal|elol
8LE ¢8LE o] a|qealazay Auedwoajuf
sydiasay

JIBP O] pPOLIBY S$IION

810C |HdY £ 01 9TOC |14V p
junodoe sjuswAed pue s3diodat siojepinbig yuror

®0

OO

8102 |udy
¢ 0} pouad ayj 104 Junode

sjuawdied pue sydieoay

pajiwiy siadeg
Buiysignd uoisioaid

sjuauAed

pue s1d1aoay
suoljepinbi|
ayy Jo ssasboad



[ 4 8107 AW T€ | (uonepinbil ul) drols xulpaded | jepuapyuod pue a3eald | 411 2310q L1002 ©

r *9SIN02 BNP Ul OHY 01
P3JIDJSURL) BQ |IIM JOLID Ui PRAISDRL SpUNd — g

‘sigeied / aigeadnad Auedwoodaiul Buipnpul
SIOUPSLD PRINIBSUN 0} PUBPIAIP W] - D

* 1A JO 13U UMOUS 248 SWINS jjy - g

‘SN0 BNP U SWOISND ¥ SNUBASY
WH €1 401 PaIUN023e aq |{IM POAIBIRL 1Sa4]u
uo xe3 uonelodlod pa)eisosse 9y “JUNoIde
bupeaq 1sa493Ul Ue U) plRy aJe spuny ||y -
junosoe sjusuwifed pue s)d1aoad 03 S9I0N
Juswijuicdde Uno Jo 31ep BY) FDUKS
SuoIjoeSURl) jje pue ‘gToz |udy £ 01 uonepinby
ayy w sugilaesuely ayy Huyiesp ‘eusodde
papiaocad si wunodoe sjuawAed pue sydedas v

9S8'BLT puey ui dueieg
958'8LT 14 3fy Juaun) 9/1

1jo dn apew
958'8L¢C dupeg

890'8CS 890°8IS sjuswAied jejo,

890'8Z5  890'8ZS o PuBplAIC] J0LPEID paindasun

sjuswieg
SZ6'908 ST6'908 scka391 |10
960°¢ 960°E a J0WZ U Panlaoad Spung
LTI8°€08  /18°£08 2 2|9=AIDY AURIOIRIU]
it 1T °4 55045 1SAUU] Hueq

sydiaaay

alep 0l pouad  SIjoN

8107 {Lidy £ 01 910T |4V ¢
junodoe sjuawded pue sydisrad stoyepinbig uor

®6

® e
O

810Z judy
¢ 01 pousad ay} Joj Junoaoe

sjuawded pue sydiasay
PSJUNTT MN alloH Jaqoy

sjuswAed

pue s1disoay
suonepinbyj
3Y} jo ssaiboig



T

8T0Z AeW 1€ | (uoiepinbi ul) dnous Xuiliaded | [eRUIPYUOD pue JjeAUd | T 9RIORG LT0Z @

*a|qeAed / ajqeajeaal Auedwoonaaiur Buipnpul
SIGJIPAJD PaINIasSun 0} PUIPIAIp Waul - o

‘1WA JO 39U UMOYS 3J€ SWNS || - g

*9S4N02 3NP U] SWOISND X aNUaARY

WH 03 10J pIUN0d2E 3q [)|M PRAISI] IS2Ia3U|
uo xey uonelodiod pajeidosse syl ‘Junodoe
fuLieaq 1s84ajul UE U] p|ay a1e Spun) |y - ¥

unoooe sjpuatwAed pue sjdiodral 0] S9I0N
—uawiuodde uno jo ajep sy} aouls
suolpesuRl) || pue ‘gT0Z jUdy £ 03 uolepinby
9y} ul suojpoesuel) ayy buielsp ‘aysoddo
papiaold st Junode siuswded pue sydisoad y

GOS'ET puey u] asuejeg
SOS'ET 14 /¥ Juaund g/1

:jo dn apey
SOS'ET asuejeg

- - sjuawied jmjop

s

SO0S'ET SOS'ET sychaad oL
S0SET SOS'ET o) 3|qeA1s09Y Aueduwouaul
] 0 4 55045y 159U yurg
514203y

2)ep 01 POLIBG  SAION

8102 |Mdy £ 03 9T0C |MdY P
junoooe sjuswied pue sydiadsa sdojepinbiq juior

® 6

OO

8102Z Ilidy
¢ 0} pouad ay} 50} Junoaoe

sjuawded pue sydiesay

pajwin
SJI0JBALOY |[OY pue }9ays

sjuswAed

pue sydiaday
suonepinbj|
2y} jJo ssaaboad



114 §10Z Aey 1€ | (wonepmbii ul) dnoio xuiaded | [eRUSPYUED Pue ALY | 411 3RI019T LTOZ @

‘aqeAed / ajgeadad Auedwodizsiul Buipnoul
S10JP34D PRINDISUN O] PUSPIAIP WISV - D

'LVA JO 32U UMOYS 2.8 SWNS | - g

*954N00 BNP U] SWOISNT ] aNUIAIY
WH 0} 10) PSIUNOIIE 3q [[iM PIAIRIS 1SSV
U0 XB] Uoielodiod palenasse ayl “Junoade
Bupeag 15549]Ul Ue Ul play aJde spuny iy - ¢

junoooe spuswAed pue s1dioiad 0] SaJON
-Juswiuiodde Jng 30 3ep DU WDUS
suoiporsuey ({e pue ‘g1z udy € 03 uoiepinby
Y3 Ul suoioesurly a3 buielap ‘sisoddo
papiacid si Junodde sjuswAed pue sidieasd v

185°678 puey u aduegeg

[BS'648 14 o/y aUnD g/1
130 dn spey

85648 souEjeg
5§99°664'T S99°66L'T sjuawded oy
S99°66L°T G99°66L°T o] PUBPIAI] 401ipat) Paundasun
sjustuAeg

TST'6L9'C TST'6L9'T s3dieoad [e10 L
LT 6T TTT'BLIT > 3|qeA1soay Auedwouajul
6Z 6z 4 $$QUS ISadau] yueg
sydia0ay

aepol pouad S2J0N

8702 Ay £ 03 9107 |UAY ¢+
junodoe sjupwided pue s3disasd saojepinbi juiog

8102 l14dy
¢ 0} poutad ay) Joj Junoooe

sjuowided pue sydiaoay

pajiwy
dnous) Jeded 9 sy L

sjuawAed

pue sidiaoay
suoniepinbyy
ay} jo ssaibolig



T4 810Z Ael T | (uopepinbry ui) dnous xuisaded | [elquapyuo) pue 21eALd | 4T1301012Q L1707 ©

‘s|qeied / sjgea@dos Auedwodiaiu Buipnppuy
SJ0JIPaID paIndasun 0} PUaPIAIp WA - D

‘IYA JO 13U UMOLS Blde SWINS |V - d

"3SIN02 ANP Ul SWOISND ¥ INUIAY
IWH 03 10j pajunodde 3Q |(IM PRAII2] 532U
uo xej uojelodlon pajenosse ayj Junode
Burieaq 3s2193U1 Ue Ul pjay aJe spuny ||y - ¥

junoaoe sjuatuAed pue s3diaral o] s9j0N

“uawuodde 1no Jo s1ep 243 dUIS
suopoesuel] ||e pue ‘gT0Z |Hdy £ 01 uoizepinby
DY3 ui suonpesued) 3yl buielsp ‘ajsoddo
popiaoad s1 Junodoe sjuswAed pue sidipoad y

TOE'ST

coe’'se

20E'SC
ISt [4-) 3
est 25T

Ysr'sz  pSP'sT

PSb'ST ¥ar'se
0 0

ejap 0] pouad

puey uj a2>uejeg
3fy waund g/1
1jo dn apew

souejeg

sjuawied jejoy
PUBPIAIQ J0MIPRID PRINI3SUN
sjuawiegd

s)diadas |ejo L
BjqeAlasay Auedwosaju]
SsQID) 3SaJaU] Hueg
sidianay

8107 |11aY £ 03 9TOZ HidY +

unoooe sjudwied pue sydeoaag stojepinbiy jor

®06

OO

810z pidy
¢ 0} pouad ayj 4o} Junoaoe

sjyuawded pue sydiesay
Pa}WIT 07 g UouunT M

sjuswAed

pue sydianay
suoljepinbij
2y} jJo ssasboid



[£4

8707 Aely Te | (uonepinbn ur) dnouo xuyiaded | |eauspYUGD Pue 31BALY | 411 2U0[RA LT0Z @

‘FgeAied / ageaRnal Auedwodisul Buipnpu)
SIOHPIID PRUNIJSUN O] PUBPIAIP WIS - D

1WA 40 39U UMOLS 218 SWNs (Y - g

"ASINCD BNP Ul SWISND) Y INUDIASY
WH 07 40} PIIUNOCI0E 3G HiIM POAIDID. I53la]ul
uo Xey uopelodiod PRILPOSSe al) "JuUnedoe
Buueaq 159493 UB W) PISY BJB Spuny IY - Y
1unoooe spuswAed pue sydiodad 0} S330N
‘Juauiuicdde ano Jo alep sy} dUlS
suoiesuel} jje pue ‘gToz (Mdy £ 03 uonepinby
AU U suoloesuely auy buielap ‘aysoddo
pspiacad si Junode sjusuided pug sydiRdald v

95 puey u duereg
95/ 14 3/y Wwaun) g/1
10 dn apew

95, DU ey
- - syuswAed 12301
sjuRUAed

98L 98/ sydiooas jeyo )
987 EETS 3 2|qer1anay Auedwosaiul
8] 0 4 SE0I0) ISP dueg

satoooy

)Bp 0] poLiad S31O0N

8107 1LY £ 01 9TOT 1AV ¥
sunosoe siuswiied pue sidaas siojepinbi] Julor

8102 |ludy
¢ 03 pouad a3y} 0} JuUNoOIJE
sjuawded pue sydigooy

penwi 1aded aper)

sjuawAied

pue s3d1909y
suonepinbij
3y} jo ssaidboid



14 HT0E e 1t tuonepinlyy uL) ¢no.o xuladed | RILIRYUGD pUR 3IRALL | T 9IHOIRG BIUT

3Wo2INQ

S.10}1pa4d 10} uoijew.ioju] @




67 8T0Z Aol T¢ | (uonepinbil ul) dnoug xuipaded | 4717 300120 BT0Z @ @ @

EVI6SLLL  ZES'LPPL €986 896'8¥9'C  098'650'C) 1830, @ @
CETA YA - - - vSrGe P&l AURdUIOD) % UOUUNTAA
S0s'el - - - SO%'El PSHWIT SIOUBAUOD [0y PUE 198US
222'6.9'Z - - - ZTT'6.9'C ponwin dnoug Jeded QN 8L @@@
96/ - - - 95/ psywi soded apet|
219'e08 - - - Li8'c08 PSHIWIT MM SWOH Weqoy
z8l'e - - - Z8l't pajuI sleded Buysiignd uotsivaid
z9g's - - - 28t's pallwi sejeg pieog g uyly joruuly
£+9'091L - - - £p9'091 pawWr Jaded WIWE pJemop
982'0.¢ - - - 28T'0.2 palwi ieded 19BU0D
G52'Z61L - - - 56Z'Z61L pajwi] (1) xupade g
$89'ZLL'L PBOCLL'L - - - payw (adoung) seowusg xupadey
lgg'gll'e  9e8'clLl €9E'6 286'8y9's - pelw| dnois seded WIWS PIemoH
ZEV'T0L'9 - - - Zev'20L'9 pali dnois suloH Haqoy
86T Lib'L  TGE'PLE - - LPE'ZOZ'L patiwi Auedwoy Jaded &1

{3) {3) 3 =

Ainseal] spuelg Juaunsaad] (3) adoiny Sanug

Xdd Xdd Xdd Xdd Buialaosy puaping Auedwosiaju)
sappug Bughaguysiq

IMORY PRISHH 4B F]ep 0] PSAIRId spuapiAlp Auedwlodlajul oy

‘UMOUY 124 10U SI 510]IPaJd PaJtniasun Joy SPUaplAlp 3soy) Jo wnuenb pue Bujwn sy
ybnoyjje ‘ajgeanoesd se Uoos S J0YPaJd palniasun o3 PUSPIAIP [eulj PUB pucdas B Aed 03 Xoo[ [IM s1ojepinbr juof auy

*MOJ2Q 323 3U3 Ul UMOYS Se saiuedwiod (je ul pied / paAIanal aJom spuaplalp Aueduwiodisiu]

‘Iny uy pred aq poys wiep JyA dnodb siyy Jeyy aiedpnue Ajusand
M “ANIgel jRsaASs pue Jujof aaey SsiuedwoD 3YI a1aym '1yA Jo 102dsat u wiep dnolb wg gF ue pamiwgns sey JuWH

‘WHEZF S WieD wnwixew sy buljussaidad ‘oHY ul

PaRILIGNS WIBR SY) pue WTLF 1B Pas[eul) uIaq SBY HYSH Ul WIRP syt "Ddl Isurebe wiep sy MaIpyam Jdd du3 ‘paniedal
BJIApE JO SISB] Y1 UQ 'OdSH PUR DHY "DdL JO Uoes U] paRILgns SEm WOSTT JO WIeD |e49A35 pue juiof e ‘Ajleniu]
‘STIBLYIS UOISUR 1eUq Paulap oMl aul Jo Wield ayl Jo 10adsal u) Jdd 243 yiim anbojeip Jeinbad e paulejuiRWL 2ABY I

S1031pa4d paindasun

*sabieyd Bupieoy Jo
Aem Ag padnoas S1031pala bujuiewad ou a.e 31dyy se ‘sajuedwiod N Xdd Ul $0 Aue ul Ajdde Jou s90p Heg paglasald syl

med paquasaad

"9707 42qwadag U ApAiadsal 98¢’ £8F Pue $90'972F
‘0p5'THZ3F 0] DASH PU DdL “OHY Ul SI0UP3L (eRuaIaa.d SU) 03 PRl uSaq dARY F B3 1) dODT JO SUORNGLISI]

S1011Pa.? [2RU1aJA1g auwo2ing
‘liny uf pled usaq SARY SI0JPAID paUNdRs Byl | S10)1pa.D
$4031Pa342 paINdag J0} HoljeuLiojul




o€ 8102 Aoy 1€ | (uonepinbii ug) dnoud xulpadeq | 471 3W01RQ BI0T &

‘poomdIed APUIA JO LOIIURIIE 2Y] J0) pasew ‘G afied
UO SSaUppE 243 03 JUSS 3q PINOYS YDIYM pUR 3YSqam
uoizepinbi| 2y3 uo J|qejIeAR SI YdIym WIoJ Jg2p Jo joodd
e buinaduwon AQ sh 03 SWIRD AI2Y3 JWgNns 0] pagIAUL e
000'TF UBL] 2JOW JO SWIRD YIM SIO0JIPAID PRIN3IsUn

000’17 ueyy
310W JO SIRP YIIM S1031pald ~ ssadoud swie|)

unowe
134100 33 Jo sn Ayzou 03 Ajunpoddo ue yim paplaoid
3q M NOA Junowe jeyl yim 2aJBesip noA 41 'sdieje

40 JuswaleIs/splodad s,Auedwor) 3yl Ul LMOYS unowe
Yl Ul paniwpe aq [jiM wiep Jno) ‘sasodind puapiaip
10J 9|ge|IeAR 3W023g Spuny JI NOA Ajiou |[Im 9

'uaaIb 3q

Isnw wiep jo jooud ased yaiym Ul aanpaootd uaispap
Jayzo Aue 10 ‘UOISIZBP SIYY Ul 210A 01 YSIM NOA $S3JUN
‘52| 40 OO’ TF S! PEMO aJe NoA Junowe ayj y sasodind
pUuapIAIp 10J 3qap INOA 2A0Jd 03 pasu JOU Op NOA

$S91 10
000°T7F 30 SIGapP Y3iMm SI0}Ipald - ssadold swie|)

*AIHOUS S3SED 35311 2502 0] 3935 ||Im pue

SDIJIJUD SSBY] Ul UOIINGLIISIP B 33w 03 SpuUnj JUDIYNs
3q |pm 24213 Jey) 1padxa 10U op am ‘pajiwin 4adey
SPR.L PUR PRYWIT SIOHRAUOD |0y PUe 133US ‘pajuin
siaded Bulysigng uoispald ‘pajwi so|es pleog pue
LU|i4 3PeUUld Ul 51502 PUB SUOJ}BSI|Ead JO |9AR] U3 URAID

_LIVEEESE
dool 251 payiw|] Auedwon %9 UoULNT AL
dool 599'66.'1 pajiwr dnosgy seded gy eyl
dapl 8O0'8ZS PSHWIT M) BUWIOH Haqoy
dool £FR'L6 psiwI seded UNWS pJemoH
dool 907'99) paywr] jaded 10BIUOD
dool erZ'L) papwi (3N) xuipaded
dgosez 982'98T'L pajw] (edain3) xupadey
dego BL6'FL paywrt{adong) spueig xupsdeq
diyzl FLO'ETL L pajun (edoung) sedmisg xulpaded
dezs 500'86¢ peywi] (sdainz) suewisey xupsded
dze's R¥L'9ZE paju] (edaung) Anseal | xulpeded
dgg'2 09l'vio'e PAHWIT dneugy Jaded YIUG PIEMOH
dgs'v £Lt'051'eL pajiul dnoisy alwoH Jagqoy
gy e G€2'SS9TL pejiwi Auedwo) saded eyl

@

poIngUISIa
3 9yl Ui 8suad  Junouwy

1MO)BQ palsi se alam sSUCIINGLIASIP palndasun WLjul

‘UMOL 194 10U S| SI0YIPaID paInIssun

J0J SPUIPIAIP 952431 Jo wnuenb pue Bujwil au3 ybnoyie
‘a|qeadjoeld se U00S Se 10Upaid palndasun 0l pusplAIp
|euly pue puodas e Aed 03 %00 |[ImM sJo3epinbi Julor ayl

"8T07 Yoiely 67 uo souedwsod 81 3yl Jo +1 Aq pled
249M MO[3q I|0L] 3Y) Ui poIeISp SB SUoiINgLAsip wiaul

PRNURIUND SJOJIPDID PaInlasun

®6

Q0

3Wo0INO
S10}1paId
40} uonew.lojur



1€ 8107 Al TE | {vonepinbi ul) droso Xuinded | 1RIUBPLUSY pus 1BALd | 4711 anigfed 8102 &

uofjedsunwiad ,siolepinbi jutor

S9SuUadXa pue uojjeldunwdy @




TE 9102 Ao 1¢ | (uonepinbry u) dnous xuaded | 471 3NIORA §TOZ @

JIwaad spuny usym pue se suonRepinbi
Yl Ul UMBIp 3q |IM S23) Bsay] "SJ0]RASIUILIPY
JUIOC SE IOM JNo 10 1WA Snid 000°STT JO 29) paxy e
melp 01 (suonelisiuiwpe Ja|2ea ayy ul usalb) saluedwiod
253y} JOo yoes U] |eAacudde aaey am ‘pajeaipul Ajsnojasud
sy ‘pajw Auedwo) @ uouun ‘A pue  pajwin
SJOLIDAUOYD) ||OY pue J3ays ‘pajiwi dnodo Jadeqd gl 3yl
‘pajw Jaded aped) ‘pajwi] 3N SUIOH H2qoy ‘pajw
siaded Bupysnqng uols|Iald ‘pajwi ss|es pieod g wiid
apoeuuld ‘pauwi (adodn3j) spuedg xupJdaded ‘pasuwi]
(Mn) xuipaded ‘pajwn Jaded yyws plemol ‘pajwin
taded esyuon :sauedwod Buimopoy ayy Jo padsad
ul jeaosdde ssypny Bup@ss J0U SJe 3M JBY] 30U S5EI|d

'g 2bed uo sjie3ap 243 03 Bulam ul 3senbadg uodn
abieys Jo 931y s)qe|IRAR S| JUBWINDOP Aue Jo AdoD puey y

AN 03 8IT05P i POOMIDBOM 0] |IeWD
AQ uss ApAnleUI)R 10 pooMmyoEd Apuam JOo uoiuae
243 40} paydew ‘zHZ T4 ‘weybuiwig ‘soeidAsipung
1N04 ‘411 213012 01 Juas 3q p[NoYs swio} paja|dwod |y

PAjuUNO0d 3q |IIm 8TOT
aunf 87 U0 uooU ZT 240Jaq $04 WIO] JURAD{DI
8yl uo paAl@dal S3J0A AJuo jey) Ijou asedld

‘papiaodd ApeaJie jou Ji ‘Bugiam
Ul ‘wiep JInoA Jo s|iesp Aq pajuedwodde ‘sajejad WIeP
AnoA yiym 03 Auedwod ajeudoldde ayy 40y 04 Swl04
uInjad pue 319)dwod asedd a10A 01 "PAIUNOD 3q 0] 30A
ANQA 10y 49plo ul duop aq 0} paJginbad s1 ‘Aue 1 ‘uoipe
ieym uo aocuepinb yum Jsyjaboyl Xdsessiuedwod-sn
-XUIIaded /1-q />N 00 SolDUIA[0SUT-0JI0[op MMM/ 1Ay 18
2a1sgam Aduaajosul ay) 01 uo palsod uasq aaey YbBnos
S| |eaoddde JnoA yomym uO0 suoiINosad BU3 |Ie1ep OS|e
WPIUM 04 SWIOH U ‘ydiym JO $10N ‘2auspuodsaiod
AQ uoispep  SIY} M99s 0} puIdjul oM Aunsead)
Xdd pue SJuswisaAul Xdd ‘ododn3 Xdd ‘s901M9S
Xdd JO padsal ul sISeq S1S02 Swil B U0 sJojepinbi
JUIOL SB S93) JN0 X 0] SJONPSJD DUAUL MOU Ipp

'OHY Jo adsad up ApeaJje
uaalb usaq sey jeaoiddy "gE 01 £ sabed uo aue Yoym
40 s9)doD ‘31ep 0] $1S0D |BNJoR JO S[IRI2P UM J3y3abo)

WSS 224 & papiaoad aaey am Uaiym Jo Jadsau
Ul pue SISeq SIS02 dLA) B UO $39) NG Xi) 0} 2913IWW0D
SJ0UPaID BY) pajse aney am ssiuedwo) Buipea)l ayy 104

'sJojepinbi se 33y B melp 03 asodold am alsym

sa3e1s2 uchep|nb| ascyl u| sIseq 33) au3 x| 03 |eacsdde
uleIgo 03 padinbad 210j249u3 248 2 "suoirepinb

AU 0JU1 JSA0 ALLED J0U S0P suoheISIUIWpER

Bulpaoaud ay3 ul paaoadde siseq s} ayl

doinjesouniliod Jo siseg

'3500 ou 1B NOA 0} paplaodd 3g M siy) pue Hodad siLy
40 Ju0dy 3Y3 uo ssaJppe a3yl 3e sn o3 Bulim uy 3sanbad
InoA puas asead ‘Adoa ssded e suinbas neA pinoys
"XUloded/SN/uwic0 913I0[2p MMM 1B PEROJUMOP

104 d|qe|ieA. S| ,UCIIBIdUNWSY 0] 3pINg ,SI0NPaID V.
uoneJaunwad s1ojepinbiy julog

uonelsunwal
,slojepinbiq julor

sasuadxa
pue uonelaunwdy



£E

BT0Z Aew 1€ | (uouepmbiy ug) dnosg xuiiaded | 4T3 3WoRA 8102 O

*poomdRg Apuap 03 1senbaa uo papraodd 2q

i LiyMm Jo saidod ‘spodad asoyl ul uaalb alom spolsd
Hodas Joud 01 s|qedidde s91ea 3no buRyd Jo s|eRg
'£107 12quualdag T uo paseadoul sajed ne abieyd

‘'spueq juswpedap se21AI95 Bulnloniysay

Y} oPISING ey os|e Aew saed abeuaaae 'ased

Y3 uo Jom pawlojiad aaey sisiepads yons alaym ‘0s
2A00R palonb spueq Juswedap sadiAles Buunionaisay
3y} apIsINo |[ey) 1Ryl Ssaie. abueyd Arwi sjuawpedsp
9S9y] '95eD 3] Lo pasinbal 8q Aew 33p1s3 (@Y BI0IRQ
10 AlosiApy |eiduruld ‘1 vA/Xe] SE yons sjuswuedap
BI0BG 43Y10 Woly sisi|epads JO asn 3} SADURISWNILD
ujepss ug "yejs pue siouped juawpedap saolAiRS
Buninioniissy sy 01 oyoads ale spueq aaoge ayl
'MO[2g pasUBWIWINS Se Sjet Jno-abieys

[BUOlIBU £T )¢ 4NO0 UD paseq S! 4els Jo sauobaled
2jeledas ayy 40) salel no-abieys Jo abuel syl

S¥E - 002 uHeddng @ spuelsissy
086 - Gvir sieBeuepy JuelsISSY
0gL-09g siafieuepy
0Le2-G1.L $10108.11J JEBISISSY
010} - 0.8 siojwad] 3 slsuned

1107 dag | wou4 apeig

Inoy/3) sajed 3no
abieys sa31Ales BuHNIONNSaY

sajed 1no abiey)

uoneJsunwad
,S403epinbiq julof
sasuadxo

pue uoneJaunway



vE 8107 AeW 1¢ § (uonepinbr up) dnoun xuiliaded | 471 3RIC;3A 810Z @
[ivgsir oriy 998 ¥o0'6a1 ey Lok |osLees Tiey [FA) Sjeuinsa seo) KoL @ @

¥
o - 0 B - lo - G ayodsag
o - - 0 - - 0 § - ¥ exodseg
e - - [i] - _w - - £ aodseg siee yReds ased @
[ - - 0 - - 0 - . Z w3080 |
lo B - (] - - o - - | 9yodseg
{0 - - 0 - - 0 - - Spoyaeys
estizl ors S'pZ2 SS8'Z 80F 658 T@.g_ 25 5'08Z SI0}PAR PARDISUN F—
[esz’ar oTy ¥et geo's azy I e6Z9} oo ¥eE SIGHPRID [BURIRRId A
o - - [1 - - o - - SI0YIpaIs parosg
[0 - - o - - o - - sayanb Bipaul g S9alg
le - - o - - o - - aislEn;)
o - - 0 - - 0 - - SIBPIOYaRYS eouepuodsaucs
¥RLZ 08 ¥Z 81T 016 ¥Z 6S8E ¥ ¥E CHPIALIGD
ZO0'ee Ei¥ 695 Z¥e'S) [(F) i€ ZOL'LE (25 6EL SIGjIpaI)
cag'y £33 i [ [ Z0} €1L's [ 9El suousg
S oty 588 05%'6 S0F Y34 Boi3 06F 589 SO Ao | soatodwa
10E'08 o0z¥ Tl grL'S iy 611 e 60 [0 BUSPUOTHALIOD)
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - UORENRIG)
982 51§ 80 3 SIS 80 98¢ 515 90 PRy o anstr) .
o - - 0 - - 0 - - Guipex BuuoLIop Burpesy
€9 032 €0 (X 0iT £0 B 012 £0 iy BUfotug | ;
261 SBE 0 £91 SZE S0 161 586 z'0 Tipea jo jauco | feq
0 - - 0 - - 0 B - SUCHORSUEI, )08 peORiIY
0 - - o - - 0 - - SRELIANG JO HES
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 8y JO UCQUAEY
zziT cFr 29 0L LE¥ Yol LT €rr z9 Rpadorg —
WweZ 95 [ 092 6¥9 ¥0 L2 o5 [ RIESE JRPO
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - HOSE B
[ 08t 0'6Z S12'0} 9it (43 149'02 I15¢ [ 59@p yoog
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - SjessE fied pikL
PO8'L 199 gl 051y 804 6'S PZEEL £29 ¥z A¥A p—
Q91’92 BZY %] 166'1T 08y Z85 S0¥ 8E LIy g8 xﬂ._._ o
SO0'VEL zor 1062 08¢'69 G2 1851 §15'L22 19¥ 6'98F sep0b81e0 BAGqE JO [H01
052 005 [ 052 005 50 052 008 SD SUOREGYSaAY ionefinsany
€57 | 53 it 257 ) =3 LE 25T | 8EE LE Bugpodas vgGD e
= SEt o'k 955 B 9l 985 Stt o'l SIOTEHJAON
0 - - [ - - o - - Sesse Buroeg LSUONIR (B
¥3z €67 50 ¥9Z £62 50 ¥oz £62 60 Siepeur Ueunuisddy
0 - - 0 - - [ - - Suc| oD
0 - - 0 - - o - - Uogars{ber Jeuo § Aojerey]
005 005 [ 005 005 0} 005 005 0l slugecw oiag souEdle g Ao
18811 BEY 92 Z96 L i3 £91 18061 €69 L8 Bugrodas rmeues) |
¥ i g ¥ig [ g1 ¥ig e [ aouRrR
¥LF'9 riy g51 065°C 3 [X] [ 168 X3 Kep sof ¢ suskdwod
621 0T £0 [ - - 621 SIS £0 saaL0a0E il [Buep
lo - - 0 - - oO¥'YL 00s [F13 SHREW 8NS0P 888
9107 95E [ £5E 992 £ 9.0°C 858 8's ) JSONAICE BAREASMILDY
N 62§ £ o¥E 208'82 [ 659 9IEZTY 815 £98Z uDshIedns eS8
PLLEE Lif S'88 LSZ'ST 05¥ 1'88 YEL'LS Bulekised)
pa a o198 po pa 3 w3
o Blo ajey Bay 0 §1500 8 g1ey Bay 0 soay pajedisging ajey By pajedipnyg
addy a 807 pUE 8 2 v P018 4 Hoday 10 07} pue 3 e v BleWN ST $aa4 Jad s1509 pue sl | pajedioguy

_ ‘paaJbe suwie|d Jo/pue pasijead Buiaq 19558 ay] JO an|eA [eIduBUL

343 “om jueas(al 3y3 Jo AYxadwod ayy 03 plebal Buiaey ‘@aualiadxa pue Ajloluss Jiay3 uodn paseq ased oyl Jo 19adse yoea uo JJom 03 paubisse
u2aq aAeyY Yyeis aeudoisdde ayl 'palanodal 10 paplodal Uaaq J0u Sey JUaWUBISSe 3yl uo BUIOM §JBIS [BLIEISID3S AQ Juads awil 'waisAs Buipiodal
sw} pasuaINdwod e uo ased ay3 uo Bupuom Juads awi JIsy) paplodal ased ayl 0 paubisse (sia1ysed Buipniaul) yjels jesiuydal pue siauped |y

8107 I1dy € 032 97102 111dy ¥ uonepinbiy ay3 jo poliad ay3 104 SISOD W} pue djewilsy sS4 Ddl



SE 8107 Aew 1€ | (uonepinbty ul) dnoto xuytaded | 4711 900G 8TOT @
_lnev_hov LE8F 1696 Q0Z'0%Z 6T5¥ hat] 910598 e 285€°} BJEWLSS S00) |B10 ] @ @

B ; - O - o - - Fondeeg
o - - 0 B - o - -  eqodseg
fu - - [¢] = - 1] - - £ eyogseq ugew Qc_n-un_w E-1:1s)
R e e S = ®0
T - - 0 - - 0 - - v a
T - B [ - - 0 - - BpOjeIBuG
[ (15 SOvE 85962 0% T0L B0Z 89k £28 SizE SIFIpais panoesun] sucpausia @
] S6C vir I 96C 55 | ETRTS 6% ¥y Sicypad euaeldig S
3 S - [ - - 0 5 B SI0N|PaID PAIDeg
] o T 0 N - [ - - SaLORD Eypoll § 59814
[ - - 0 - - o - - SBUIGEND
0 H - 0 - B 0 B - E@ SXISPUNTSALOD
(E1¥4 016 (&3 oLz 016 ve 658°C 178 (i3 Sy
E1561 Gty (3 L iy (14 92982 ZvF (35 TPy i
09Z01 708 vet eI Z6F X3 16L4t [z 3 Siojsubg
£95°02 56t '8 YL € [io £05°0Z et [¥7] S eoA] saskord
: : : w3
9Zaor 8Ly §i8 iy B3 oie B [ TLLE GIURPUOGSELIOD
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - UORE0D |
0T [ [ 1202 [ [ 1107 oty Ty L T R)
0 - - [ - . [ - - Bupen BULCHION
£9 oz 50 &9 [I¥3 T0 T [ 0z £0 ~Bupes Bulohu0)] ButpeiL
0 - - a - - 0 - - Bupeg 16 joquos 'y Aeq
70L e 71 621 Gie £0 Tl 119 [ SLOROESUEH MIPPBORIIY
] - B 08 <08 o 0 - - SseUfeng jo seg
0 - - Q - - 0 - - 41 10 VORIEOY
[ 58 65 L 858 652 Bzt v [ 66z Fuedaid suopesyeal jassy
|sseE 696 [T 6087 ZES ¥E 95t 555 5% SeEIe TR0
o - - [ - - 0 - B SiZERE (6D
[ [71] It 088t L £65 50z S199p %509
] . - 0 - B seede Aped fany
SGI1T o08 [T 81622 [ LIt YA uopesel
BEQ'9E TRE L G086 Siv [¥1Y) &L :
600'9¥1 905 €882 ‘ S0TLST 114 I seuoBajes BACYE 4O 2701
678 Y £l T8 6287 TiL ©9 Suojebisanu .
[ 162 Bt BY6 182 53 Bugodaiyaad .
£05 [ T £0% 3 D SUOREIURON
[ - B [ - - RosIE Buproes .suagoe [0y
¥z €62 50 £ 62 60
T - - 0 - -
0 - - 0 - -
(3 00% ol 0% 008 Th
_sqﬁ 705 it e tw O a0 g Lomes
3 65 70 88 565 70 SoUENSY
3858 ie ¥at S00G1 068 Ty KeElp S § sueyduog
2L [ 71 621 Sig 70 ‘soajodde W] jeuBn s
802 518 §0 60591 008 OEC SIGRBU BINSOP 0587
G 23 [ E 3 T SMapal BRED LSBAGIE BAJRISNIKIDY
95026 135 0oL 1B9TYL 3 to8Z oS, CIN)
[ 168 199 G05'gY Si¥ [ RERED
ajep o BEp (3} pouad pouad
P8 0 Q) pa ur paidnaum ——__w u) ﬂ@tzuz_ SiNao
B0 a]ey Bay 8 o SISOD AW NEY m:( SinOH J pajed v ajey bAay pajed .
addy a % PUe 3 o d pousg Yoday 10) 51500 pue A} [enjoy a P84 13d DD pue 3 pajed

“paa.be swiep Jo/pue pasiieal Bulaq S19sSe I JO BNjeA [eIDUBULY

B3 oM JueA3[al 3y Jo AlIx3|dwod ayy 03 piebast Bulaey ‘eausiadxa pue Ajoruas Jisyy uodn paseq ased By Jo Padse yoes uo ylom o] paubisse
uaaq aAey yeis ajendosdde syl "pIIDA0IDL 1O PRPIODBI UBBY J0U SBY Juswubisse ay) uo Bupom Je1s |eLIRlaIdas AQ Juads awi) "welsAs BuipJodad
3wy pasuaINdulod e uo 3sed ay3 uo Buppom Juads awil J18y3 papiodad ased ayj 01 paubisse (siatysed Buipnidul) Jels [ediuyds) pue sieuned ||y

8107 1i4dy € 03 9T0T 11dy ¥ uoizepinbr ay3 Jo porsad ay3 J0j SIS0D BUIN pUR djEW ST S99 DHY



9 8702 AW TE | (uonepinbi ur) dnots xuuaded | 4771 2A0Pg 8102 &
066'6¥Z [ L'CFS feovost EER 00t CEAT {3 ST9L #1BWINES S88) [e10] @ @

o - - 0 - 0 - - g eyodseg
[ - - 0 - - 0 - - ¥ syodseg|
0 - - 0 - - 1] - - g efodsag| BB DYIBds BERD
0 - B G : - 0 - - T oodseq | o]
0 - - 0 - - [ - - | ejadseg
lo - - 0 - - 0 - - Jepioyaiag
188'9% z9r Ll SSY0Z OLE 198 E 16 £y 006 SIN[RIS PANRERN suomngusig @
LE6'LL LEY f9id 10400 2Er [ IE61) [ i SIGYpAIS (BfudiajEid ’
B.1 §LL £0 0 - - 641 SEL €0 SI0YPASS PAIES
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - sejienb e|paul iy ssaid
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - RSN
D - - [ B - 0 - - RIGPIOYEIBYS euBpucdsauad
val'z 018 ¥Z 1Y D46 ¥ 658°C 1¥8 3 )
HE iy L8 IS¥'L vy L8} 2869 [ 6'6E P
£68'E S5¥ 1] 0BE 96 [ (Y3 6Er 1’0l ]
85111 Si¥ L9z LX) 0% ¥iZ 6S1LL 8Ly i SEUNGH ueaoiS seakodwg
TorYL Viv [ F9L'E e ¥ 6860} Zor [ BOUBPUOTRALIO] |
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - UOREINBLOD
BbY BrP [T fiid ary [ [lad [id [T BpRL JO ANE0LD
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - Bupen Bupoyon Buipesy
c5¢ [TH £0 £6€ t6r 70 Buipas BooBug | ’
0 - - 1] - - Buipes jo joauod | Aeg
0 - - o - B SUGOESLER LSpROAY
0 B - _w - - GBAUENRG JO HIES
0 - - o - - BOR O UopuAeY
¥GE 1er 5% V562 507 ¥ Risdog | S —
5¥9 1’0 8 5 [ HORSE SO0
- - [ - - weTsE [BRRID
- - 19E8 €18 Vil Hqep 300g
- - 0 - - 80658 Aued PN
€08 VTt 9BL5! 0K Tt VA J—
ors 08 [EER'EE Zry G .8 XBL ’
=3 a0l BLZ ¥l (113 E1E $PHOBEARD BAOGE JO [EI0L
006 £0 [ 808 G Suopenjseay
LIE [ £60°) LT [ Bugodar vQQD suoneOsan
SeE Sl £0§ SEE gl SUOEILRON
B - o - - Saise BUeg JSUGHOE [RAY
£6C 50 [14 £67 1) BB IGO0y
- - o - - RIOREOHATE 10T
- - e - - uonersiiey jayo g ioenbey
005 [ (5] 005 [ shupesw o=
IS¥ &02 W.S RLY ¥'SE Buprodal [Eieues -SaueNLD g Mo
GLS €0 82} G19 £0 eUexsly
90F 01 ZHTZE Z07 Ok TIep Sd 7 SouBidioD
- - 821 SIS €0 sadpiodde jujof puepy
515 90 BOEG 003 g8l SIEHIEW NGO BSED
[ €l6'} Z5¢ 95 BMBIARI BERD) JSOJANCR BARISKILIDY
75 99¥5L 218 (330 liorBfiedi 6567 |
SZv Z05'8Z (%3 069 Tupensed
ajep (3} polied pouad
WE 0] paLINIW 18 paunIu] yr3 W paunow 0
aull] {ej0] a1ey Say sinoy S150% ey ajey Bay sthoy aaj pajed y Byey Bay P
Jewurnddy 2215 515070 PUE ] [Bn)oy poliad odey Jo) s)s00 pue aws) jenioy 3 589 ad 07 pUE a pajed

‘paaJbe swiepd 4o/pue pasijeal Hulaq S}9SSe a3 JO 2N|eA [el1oUeUl

3Y3 “yJom JueAl|al Y] jo ANxe|dwod ay3 03 piehad Buiaey ‘sousitadxs pue Aj0IUDS Ji9Y) uodn paseq ased aY) Jo 19adse yoea uo 30m 03 paubisse
usaq aAel yeis aleudosdde ay] "padaA0Ia4 10 PapIodad UIDQ JOU sey Juawubisse ayy uo Buppom Heis jerejalsas AQ juads swil| "waisAs Buipiodau
awy pasuaindwod e uo ased ay) uo Buppiom Juads awiy J1BY3 PapJodad ased ay) 03 paubisse (sJalysed buipnpul) Jels [eauyasy pue siauped ||y

810 IHdy £ 03 9707 j14dv p uonzepinbiy sy Jo poiiad SY3 10} S1S0D W} pue jew}s3 994 HdSH



i3 8107 AeW TE | (Uonepinby ul) dneus xullsaded

[ dT12n1012a 8102 @

026907 [ (3] ] [ TovE V68 TPE 700y [T GEUII5e 503) 701
[ - - [0 - - lo - $ awedsagl
0 - - o - - 0 - - v exodseg|
0 - 0 - - [1] - - £ exodsey siehew aypnads ase]
o - 8 - [ N - 7 awodsag
0 - - o |- - 0 - - ]
0 - 0 - - o - - TODORIeUS
499'3 ZED ¥OL 7959 1E9 €01 88E'5E 855 [ SI0pRD padoenn
0 - - o - - 0 - . SApes RG] suopnquisig
0 - o - - *eF - - SINpan panaeg |
o - - 0 - - 0 - - Salenh Bpaul 1 sealg
o - g - : o - : G
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - YRS pugdsaziod
o - - o - - 0 - - SUPEIOTY
v85 O lve £6E [T zl #ra'e ¥y [T Sioypalg
£v SZ¢ |vo 0 - - 2ob L6E Al ]
187 56 €0 0 - - L8 B €0 steung h
7 = - o ~ 5 - SUSPUOdEBII00 saafadwy
[ - - o - - lo_ - - VOYRNELOT
o - 0 - - lo - BpES J0 BNEolD
o - - o - - Io - - Buipen Buucguon| Bupel
e9 01z €0 0 - - e oLz €0 “Buipea BujoBug ’
b - - o I - _c[ - - Buipen 16 1o | Aag
0 - - o - - 0 - SUORSESUBN WORalaIy
0 - - lo_ T - lo - SEBUIENG 0 HES
0 - - o - - _ﬂ‘ - 48 jo uoiasy |
o O - - g - - Fuadaig
o - - o —F - o I Sossa 280 sy
o - - o - - lo - - i
SLLZ1L €15 8612 ya8'sL 699 S've gl Sig TR ®aep yoog
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - masse Aed puy
o) 055 i) VL v 685 [ 4056 05§ il VA o—
BFEEL 3 3 e/8' 102 FED ELa 62t V'SP B M
Trs9g YEl 33 (173 SoLabAED GAOGE JO |RJOL
567'¥ I¥6 [T 16 [ stogebsen
EE6'L vt 08 [ 08 Bugiodsal Y100 N
56 3 0 GEE 10 RIOREIGAON
o - - - - HjseE fuunoeg SUORSE BRIy
DEL 092 g0 092 50 RSBl SRy
© - - - Suogeagdde 1100
0 - - - - voResiSa e ¢ Aoerday
0 - . - slugesw Agniag 9
c65'e 908 Ve £0s grl bugiode im0 e Thamag
0 - - - - aoueHR
165°2 PLy £8l 66€ L6E Amip 54 3 Suepduia)
[ §15 €0 GiS £ SN { rsepsy
0] A B 005 VoL SIREL ANGOR OFED
aré P £ 90y 114 EMBIAQ G527 LSARARDE BAdRRSIIDY
IR Zty [T 89F 766 ucwadng ¥5ED
i £4€ [T] BauerEe)

{3} pouad poijad

FHorpoy aep
paunsu; 5150 w3 03 painoug
UL IS L aley ay UNON

u| pasndu u3 Ut paLnaur
SISOD Bt} ajey bay SIROH

(3 [tx] oy
s28; paredionuy pajedionuy

ajey bay

Juauyuloddy WS §]S07) pUE Bl enjoy

potieg Waday 0] SIS0 PUE Ul jenydy ARWRSF 9864 Jod 5507 pue swi] paedioguy
"paalbe swiepd Jo/pue pasijeal Bulaq S}9SSE U3 JO IN|BA [BIdURLIY
2U3 SM0Mm JueAldal 2y Jo Ajixaidwod ayy 03 psebat Buiary ‘adusiladxs pue Ajuoiuas J1ay) uodn paseq ased ay) Jo Joadse yoes uo dJom o] paubisse
udaq aAeY yels ajeldoldde 9yl 'PIISACIBL 4O PIPICOIS UBDY J0U Sey Judwubisse ayy uc Bupom Je3s [BlleIBLIaS AQ Juads Wil WSSAS Buiplodad

awi} pasuaindwod e uo ased ayy uo Bupiom Juads awin 1Sy} papiolal ased 3yl 03 paubisse (SJaiusen Bupniul) LIS |edIuYD9) pue siduned |y

8107 111dy € 03 9107 |14dV { uonepinbi] ay3 jo polsad ayj 10j s3s02 W pue djewis3 s334 adoing Xdd



8¢ 8102 AeW 1€ | (uonepinb u) dnous xulpaded | 411 aRI03G 8T0Z ©

[ AT $¥IT 6095 £ ISF geLt 73T 021 S PGE IP0E BJELINSE 303 (€10
0 - - ] - - 0 - - 4 ayodseg|

o - - 0 - - [ - - )

i - - 1o - - 0 - - £ syodesg] sisgew sypeds asen
g - - le - . [ - - Zoyodseg

0 - - 0 - - [0 - - | avodsag

0 - - _m - - 0 - - BRI

vog'or [ oL B9Z'6Z 509 [ veS'08 829 ¥'96 SIPEO PAIOIRY] Sp—

o - - 0 - - 0 - - e L ] e

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - SIRIDELD PAIINT

0 - - [ - - o - - sauanb BpGW 1§ ssaid

o - - 0 - - o - - Wiy

0 - - 0 - - lo - - LBMOAlIaYS souapuodsauo

[ - - 0 - - Io - - PERALOD)

1£9'S SE 19k —mﬂv SEE gL _mmlm L €16 g0z PRI

B ] 10 (] B - = 968 7o HioaRd

[ [ [X] 0 - - big 3 ¥ HOUNq R pewkogu

o - . “e - - mo 5 - couepuodeanoy sestudia

0 - - _o| - 0 - - UOREIIIGS

596'9 BZF £8L sze Str [ 9968 62¢ €9l Spu JO RSO

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - Buipes Bupqron

o - e - - 0 - - Bugpes Bujobug) Bueel

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - Buipe jo j0auao | keg

0 - - I - - 0 - - SUOIESUE] NBpaoaty

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - FSAURNG JO RS

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 245 0 UORAY

6Z1 SIS %) [ - - EL Gl§ €0 Fusdoug . sy
mm ] 10 0 - - £ G579 X} RIS KO

0 - - 0 - - 0 - HUSEN jeeyD)

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - =Hq8p Yood

0 - - 0 - - Q - - qease Auad piny| |

T3 [T S T X 3 343 53 X3 LA

O¥E'DL [T e oY’y 8.2 9L B0¥'64 _ﬂ_ £6E xeL sIoEL
55E°0C ¥EL _ﬂu_m_ — [ £S€ 0F 87T 9T SBMOKHED AACAE 10 1WOL
5] - - 0 - - B) = - suoqebpsany

758 66Z (¥ _o - - Z58 _mﬂ [ Buplodal ¥0a0 suoneSgsan
5tz [ 70 _m B - %2 GEE 70 SUOREINION

o B - o - - 0 - - wesse Buunoag JSuogoe |2RK]
92 £6Z [ 0 - - [ £62 [ SIBNHW lisujoddy|

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - suoNEnjdde 10D

0 - - 0 - - - 0 - - Eﬁi?% _u»ﬁzu.aé

0 - - o - - 0 - - poe KB g

GiE'L LS¥ 3 I [T [T SIl'E 11p 19 Bupode jriaes M 3hamas
o B - 0 - - 0 - - SN

969'S £z 9El 95.LT b [H ZERL [ Z6l Kieip S § saueydwod

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - BOULO00 IO feLiop

0 - - 0 - - 009t 005 [ SHEW ANE0P 858D

€48 3 £Z 0zZ9 cib Tl £18 GiE €T SNGAGI 958D SRQINIOR MIERSMIIPY
[pe0'zi [ ¥'ST 1692 13 Vil BTEZ i8¢ 6l uoRpedns o8

{3) miep 0} ajep {3) powad popad
PBLNOuUt 51502 uF ©) padinou; Wl paunaLl uF L1 paunouy
awy jejoy aey Gay SinoH CELLENTTR ey Bny sinoH

@ us sinoy
sag pajedioguy ayey Bay pajediativy

sjewnsy wmom._wﬁ S1SCJ pue Juwg _umumn_um._.&
‘poaJbe swied Jo/pue pasyead Buiag S}aSSe 23 JO aN|eA |RIDURUL
33 oM Juead|ad Y3 Jo Atxa|dwoo ayy 03 plefias Buiaey ‘2ousladxa pue AJUOIUaS J12Y] uodn paseq ased ayj Jo Jadse yies uo yiom 03 paubisse
uaaq aAey yeis aeudoidde ay)l 'paleAcdal 40 papLOdaL USR] JOU sey juawubisse ayy uo buppiom Jeis |euelaldas Aq juads swnl 'waisAs Buipaodal
awny pasuandwod e uo ased ayy uo bupiiom Juads swil 412yl paplodad ased ay3 03 paubisse (stayses bBuipniaul) J4eys |eaiuyra) pue siauned |y

Juawuioddy 95U1S 51509 PUR BUH L [ENGOY palag Woday 404 SIS0 PUE SW L |ENjoY

8102 1dvy € 031 9702 I1idY + uonepinbr] a2y3 Jo poriad 3yl J10j SIS0D W} pue SeNN}S] S99 SIDIAISS Xdd



'
&

6€ 810z AelW T¢ | (uonepinbry u1) dnoug xuladed | 471 3pI01a 8107 @
158°08 [A3] [0 i £9gr §49 SY8'68 raie [ ¢BWRED 550} Mo | @ @

T S syodseg] l

- - - - v oyddueg)
- - £ eyodueg| sieqew dyoeds asen @
- ¢ ayodseg)

n - } #yodseq

" - doproyertyg
SICHPRID PANSATUN
- SIOHPAL [ERUSIRIR neesa

- - 5I0}ip8r) pares|
- - SGUaND Blpew g saug
- SIMLIEND
- - Pty eseyS P 109
- - BayRLWOY
[
SUO|SUGY
- - senqu) waukodug ol
- - Buapuodsaucy! B
- - uopRnsuay
- - &ped jo ansoy
- - ey Bugciuoy
Buipey Bujobug
Bujpex jo raqucs | 8g
- - SUOROBSUEY IpEITAIY
B - SIS jo HES
- - 8 Jo Uopuaay
. - a.-n_|em_ suogesyeas Jessy
- - SesER JND
- - Rasss eeus|
Sgep o0g
- ReEse Aued Pl
122 [Z ¥ 5T 116 595 [ LVYA
901°9 562 10T 6LY'Z 181 621 9£9'Z 52E [ xe
BA LT 1] BOZ YL L9t SLE'IT 692 96 seuobmes oA0qE 0 |wo)
- SioNeByseA
- - 2301 9.2 (13 Bunioda vqo
- - SET SEE 10 SUORBSLAON
- - 0 - - Qesse S LSUDROE [BRIY
- - v 09z 50 SR Weunuoddy
- 'SUORESYddE o7y
5 - 0 G - vogeste) sego 3 Loenbey |
- - 0 - - T sfugesurlonng .
~ Bugiodm gaeueg| ® ™
- 0 - - oueniy
g5l AP S '} B0uEdWO7
- seajodde id jewepgy
08¢ 094 1] - - 084’z [ K SN QNSOR ¥SBY
£E9°'L gEE L4 L 14 BMEAGI PSED
19601 [54) 657 6209 [ ¥5i zig'9) [s#r Vig UOsednE 6587
z01'9 ZeE ¥al ISE §EZ Bupapjsu)

HECEEE BEE R CEERE AEEEE EERGE AREIG

oK
v

BEEEEEEREEEEER

-

BE

2

~

e

=

t4:]

o
o
o
2
L)
]

:
:
2
a3
ik
-

g
b3
-1

LONEXE]

=]
T

=
7

290'L 9.2 L)
kb4 SEE Lg

€l 09Z S0

=]
g
FIEEECEEEE
=)
.

00T 1314 A

b4
g
-
o
5
o~
§
g

rac's ik (43

oogo
b
g
3
T
g

3
£
"
o
@
2
-~
2
™

sjEp @ ST (3) poizad popsd
pa 0 0] pa Ul pakinai qr3F u paans] a
Mey Bay o S$iS03 aw | ajey Bay SInoH 38y pajed v ¥ Hny paed
oddy 07 PUE 2 > v poiag poday 0} 51502 PUE 3l BNy 3 a9 d 0D pue s pajed v v
‘poasbe swiep Jo/pue pasiiead 6uUrdq s1asse ay3 JO snjeA [eueuly
3y} “4om JueAe|ad au Jo Alxa|duiod 3y} o3 paeBal Buiary ‘DdusledXa pue AJIOIUDS N1aY] uodn paseq ased 3yl Jo adse yoes uo yiom 03 paubisse
uasq aAey Jjels aleludoidde ayl paJaA0IRI 10 PIPIODAL UG JOU SeY Juawublsse sy} uo Bupiom yjels |elielsidas AqQ Juads swil "WwIIsAS Buip.ooal
awi pasleINdwod e uo ased ayy uo Bunilom juads swiy 19y} PapPIoIdL 3sed ayy 03 paubisse (sistysed Buipnpour) jjeis jeatuysay pue sioupned |y

8102 ii4dy € 031 9707 1dV ¥ uonepinbi sy3 Jo poliad sy 10} S350 BWI} pue )ewiysT S AINSeal)l Xdd



[0 - g oyodseg

lo
- £ eodseg sBpEW ayjoeds esen)
- [ ] @
- | oxodseg|

o
- S
L8t EAipar panaay suojnqusio

o 8107 Ael 1€ | {uonepinbry ug) drous xujuadey | 471 810G 8T0T ©
|ssTier TEor TLIL E8'9E S58E 69 r.L'0§ F95¢ [ QRWASe £50) [0 @ @

UGJpan pancag
sopenh BpRL ¢ SERd

LN’
- RIGPIOLIRY S suspuodsanny
- SFLALOD
RIUDRID
£l SUOEUG
- S{EUNGH] Ao

W4

ﬁoca
-
3
s el o] 1
S

Qe ae|e(e
]
3

wlalo[a[elale
T
'

&
z

]
o
w
2
o
g
2

saafodwg

- LORENSUOT)
- 8pei| 0 JIEO;D
0 - Buipes Bupcyiow
- - WS [ D) Butpry BuoBug
[]
0

g
g

Bupesy

NEEECEE
g
1

2
=3
=
~N
wn
<

- - Buipes jo oo | ABg
n - SIORIRIURY MoK
- - 0 - - SSBHING JO HBG

0 - - O3 J0 VORUGION
- - 1951 06k Tt Apadiug
- - 0 - - Sjesse salpey
- - [ - - SPESE IHORYD
- - |sigs 825 9T |4p yoog
- - _ol - - wanest Aued Pyl

885'F [3 LVA
0'6E XBL
[ 4] ﬁo_._guuuu aA0qE JO B30
- SU0BOISEAN
£t Bugsode: wiaan,
Lo RIOREOIION
- wosss Buunseg ASUBKIR jRtRY
g0 SIegew uaunoddy
wogwosdde nay
- uogers By o g Aayerbey
- sEugaeu Axaning
0s Bugrodal miaLsg
- SOURMBY
oyl AP Sd ¥ souRpdwog
- e e
ge IR QN0 889D
[ PAIAR 95ED SPIARDE BARRASLRUPY
1'9¢ Uoiswadng 68RY
Dupeusas

QGGQQ
O
i

-
g
-
o
o

1958y

BQO
EE—
g.

AEECECEEEE EEEE CSEE A HEEE

@lo
3
L)
n
3
Q
]

Juonexe]

-
5
<
2
~
w
a8

g
&
-
3

==

suogeSgsealy

]
b
b
]
™

By ETY
ncogcgg
- ]
g
fl

LouRIdLce § AQNaS

P
[
e
]
o
o

=]
g
fl

2
(=]
<
]
o
<
=
b

=)

=]

¥
g8 |

166'11
2Z6'S LEC 713

AP O slep (3) pouad pouad
pa o 0} pa u paunzu ufF 1 paunas {3) uz
o 2y Bay o LR TET aley Bay S1hoy s28) pajedouy siey Bay pajediauy

500 PUE EMaY poyad podsy 10} S}B0 D PUE WL [ENaY o)EwIST Sead ad 5150 PuE 3w pajediopuy
‘poalbe swied Jo/pue pasi|ead bBulag s1asse Y3 JO anjeA |BUBUL
3yl Jom jueaslas ayl Jo Alixajdwod sy o3 plebau buiaey ‘aousliadxa pue AJOIUSS Hay) uodn pased 3sed syl Jo Jpadse yoea uo yJom 03 paubisse
Uaaq aAey yeis sledosdde ay] *palaacdal 10 papJodal uda(q Jou sey Juswubisse ayy uo Bupom Jels [edeladoas A Juads awl]  ‘walsAs Buipdodal
atuy pasuandwod B uo ased ayy uo Bupdom Juads awi) J19y) papiodal ased ay) 03 paubisse (siaiysed buipn|aul) Jeis |R2IUY23) pue siauded ||y

8102 114dV € 03 9107 I14dy + uonnepinbiq ay3 Jo pouad Y3 40} SISOD B} Pue 3jeLWIIST S994 SIUBUNSIAUT Xdd



134

8T0Z AeW 1£ | (uonepinbryul) dnoto xuikaded | 4711 3n0Rg 3102 @

‘pred 16 pa.aniul U2sq aaeY sasuadxs 7 Aicbajed oy AArpedsss adoing Xdd pue

DdSH 'DHY ‘Od1 03 UOIIeRL Ul UMBIP USBQG 3ARY £6°C9T TF PUR 00°£ZF ‘00°ZSPF ‘667997 Jo sasuadxa T Alobajed ajep of

*paunou|

s) aPE3pIW Y3 UaYM dwi} 3U] 3B apIo2q AQ pasn dgp 03 dn jo a3es sbeajiw piepuels buleazid 3yy Je pIjeindied S| abeajiy

'3|ge) Y Uj 395 e

{1vA Buipnpxa) suonepinby) ayz jo poudad ay3 Bunp paJInNdul SUSWIASINGSIP PUB $95USdXa JoadIp ,S103RIISIUIIPY JUIOr SYL

'$312152 UOIEPINbY| BY) WO Umelp B9 03 UeD sasuadxa pue $3S00 as3y] 240Jaq padinbad s1 jeacidde ouipadg
'$1S0D Paled0||e 10 paJeys apn|aul 0s[e Aew 53U S1500 2Be3(IW J19Y3 10} 35ed 3yl uo pabebud yels 03 JUBSWSSINgWIR]
'aidwexa Joj ‘Aped playl e 0) apew Ajje1suab Jou aue yoiym pue sn Aq pled Ajjeiiu) sasuadxa pue SIsoo aJe asay|

Z AMobaien

‘paiinbad si {eAosdde ou yoiym Joj pue saued paiy) 03 10901p sh Ag apew sjuswAed aue asay|

1 Alobales

sjulIUWBSINGSIQ

16E°ZE 8317 58 58 z6 SBE 89Z't 100°} 620'g 85P'9L Bupuesing
9097 - - - yov L - Z Z5y €98 pied
966'FE 981z g8 §8 z6 6¢8'L 892') 820't 18¥'8 zzL'i} WIoL
0002l ' 000'ZL abeioyg
089°L 089'1 Bulpuog
3k 805 <8 g8 58 S8 58 58 58 o8 Buispienpy
s mndg

ZEVEZ - L sol'l £8)°1 L EV8 l6E'8 9g0's 8jep 03|30
14 - - - 14 - - - - suoydale|
L8L70L LE8) L 002 150°L 89 SiL'v ek sbejsoq
gL0't . SL0°L Buisyanpy
9L - £92') sy
59 st oL ol 1eUROD
apd'e - - 818 - G4 el 652 812't ] Asuopers
LELL - - - - 14 - - - 080'L PCIRELTY
120y - - - - 65/ - - pins vl LT
oL ol Bupued
L9 - - - - R ] - - - [ SOUSISISYNS B UCHRPOLLLLIOIYY

leoL

sapyua  funseas)

sa01M9S Xdd

1930 Xdd

SJUBWISaAU] adoung

Xdd Xdd 1dSH

pasinaul sasuadxa | AwBajen

® 6

®e
O

uopRew.iojul pajielag
sasuadxe
pue uoKeRUNdY



(4 4 8T0Z AelW 1£ | (uonepinbr uj) dnolo xuiaded | 471 SRR 8T0Z @

. ‘spodas ssauboud soud Japun
paaoudde aq 03 pawasp 10 paaoudde Sasuadxad Jo uoneISUNWRL qIMSIP J0uU Aew sabuajjeyo yons Jeyj 930U asea|d

S9Ny 243 Jo (EXPE'RT JANY YIM duepdodde Ul ‘jo paueidwod Buisq sasuadxs Jo/pue uopeisunudd
ay3 Buipeisp podau ssalboud ay) jo (s)juedjdde ayy Aq idisoal Jo sysem yble ulyIm apew aq isnw suopesdde yang

"Pa44nou] sasuadxa ay3 Jo

[|e 1o awos buibua||eyd asmiaylo Jo abieyo 01 papIlue ade M UDIUm UOIBISUNLISI JO SISBqQ By J0 Junowe 2y3 Buipnpal
‘(s3Iny 3U3 4O FE'BT INY YIM S2URPICIDE UY) SISPIO 2I0W J0 U J0) BNOD auy 03 Aldde Aews (n0D ay3 40 SARI| UM
10 51031paJ2 paindasun a2y} JO SN|BA U| 9%, 0T ISe3| Je jo Hoddns syl yjm) J03pald padndasun 1o 10)ipaid paindas Auy

sasuadxa 10/pue uopeJsuUnwWIl 26uajjeys o3 Y611 ,S1031paID

*S3INY 93 JO 6°8T SNy YUM S2ueplodde

u) ‘podau siyl Jo 1d19oad Jo sAep 17 Uljlim Spew 3q Isnw sisanbaa yons “yodaa siyl uiyim palddns Apesdaje jey) 03
sasuadx® 4o uonessunwal buipiebal uojewaoju; jeuociippe apiacad 03 sn 1sanbaa ‘Bunam u ‘A2 (JUN0D 3Y] JO SARI|
UM 1O SIOYPPRID PaInIdsSuN ayj JO SNBA Ul %G 1583 32 Jo poddns ay) ylim) J0HpaLs paJnoasun 1o 10}pald palnias Auy

uonewiojul 3sanbaa o3 3yb11 ,s1031pas)

®06

QOO

uonewojul papeyad
sasuadxe
pue uonelaunway



"paaasad s3ybid (v "d11 enlojeg 810z ©

Suuy Jequiaw Jo demizu (eqoifh 4no Jnoge 10w uled) o3 FRoae /0T sa0{op Mimia 295 BSEDd "SIUIN2 0] S3J1AJ8S
apIao4d Jou op 477 IMN SRI012Q PUR 1LLA '$31INnUs Juspuadapu) pue a1eiedas A|[eBa} aJe SWUY JAqLIDW S §0 yoed pue 7114 (,7114.) ssjueient
Aq payiw| Auedwod 33eAlld YN B 'PayIMIT NSIRWIYOL BYINOL 9110(DA JO ULl 1BqUIBtU B ‘g1 IMN 211013Q o 31eljiye wopbuy pa3iun ayl 51 4171 a1101sg

"wopbuiy P33R ‘Z9€ YpD3A Uopuod ‘aienbs 1905
M3N Z I8 810 pRIas|BRI S pur §/9L0£D0 JquInu paualsibal yum Sojep pue pue|bug up pasaasiBal diysiauied AJngel| paaiwy @ S| 417 a1o[3q

909 Q



